								P. Transcond	diam'r.	-				THE PERSON
				0.570.00	Alam Jersey		Ì	11	S	P	- FE	- 11	0.7	[] pm-
10			-ILIC V.	Stat	e of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS ABO LIAC 8:60-7 and 12	ATEMENT	*	-1111	15	10	- E	5 1	W	VE Ir
No check	_	NO	Dursua	THE TO I	101 14	-IO-Arator (Z)	1	1155			-		-	
Mo Olas			1	Name	of Building Owner CK SHARP & DOHN	AE CORPORATION	ON J	111 11						1 #1
				MERC	CK SHARP & DOTT		- F	711	1	NOI	1 _	. 2	2010	1 #1
te of Notification (1)				Stree	t Address E. LINCOLN AVENU	- no POY 200	00. RY28-4	14	}	1000	_	. "	2012	1115
ne 11	12			126 E	E. LINCOLN AVENU	JE, P.O. BOX 200		1						1
10 Type N	Notification				Ti- Code		- · ·	1 4	A	2010	FOR		-	
jencies Notifica	mitial Notification	£	- 5	RAH	State, ZIP Code WAY, NEW JERSE	Y 07065				SDES	CE	CUNT	ROLE	7
JEPA H	Amended Notifica	tion		1		T	Telenhone	Tember.	- Distances		ILL	SINC		
	Cancellation			Nam	ne of Contact			1000	No.	and the same	-	co. 8		_
DOH X	On Hold #2 EMERGENCY NO	OTIFICA	MOITA	MAF	RY BETH BAKER	MI.		s -			- william of	W. M.		
DCA L	EMERGENCTIV			FAC	ILITY INFORMATIO		(4)							1
	Taking Dia	ace (3)				School (K-	12)	V 42\						
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is raking in	20- (-)				Subchapte X Other (ie.	8 (Other t	nan K-12)	ıs ho	mes,	etc.)			\dashv
taine or .	PORATION					Other (ie.	# of Flo	HILLION TO S	20.1	В	ldg. A	\ge		
MERCK SHARP & DOHME COR	PORATION					Square Feet	W/A	0.0			59			-
						1,500 Current Use (Pr	iri -ing	domolishe	d)					1
Street Address					unty Code (7)									-
Street Address 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE	County (6)		1	(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Name of Abate	ment Cont	ractor (9)	0000000	6000				1
City (5)	I IA II COAT	101		10.17	ASCM No.	Name of Abate PAR ENVIRON	MENTAL C	ORPORA	TION		-			
RAHWAY Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	d by Building Ov	wner (8)	1		17	Tal - A Addross							99.50	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVE	ESTIGATIONS, IN	NC.				1313 SPOOK R	OCK KOAL				_			
TI + Addross				2,630.74		7in	Code					97000		
CEE WEST SHOKE INAIL			-			I STEFFRN. NE	AN LOKK	License	Num	ber				
City, State, Zip Code	PARTA, NEW JE	RSEY 0	7871			Telephone Nu	mber	Liount	, , ,					
City, Citato, Si	Firm	1 tele	phone.	Numbe	er	04E 369-7500		460				1.0%		
Project Manager for Monitoring	Fun	973-	729-56	49	- (44)		A BAODITOL	IES INC		#114	180			
LAMI LIANA S KERBEL, CIT	Iso	ched. Co	omplet	ion D	ate (11) 15 /12	Name of OSH AMERISCI LA	BORATOR	ILO IIIO						
Expected State Date (10)	112	11	1/	Da	Vear	Street Addres	-0							
10 / Day	Year	Month				117 EAST 30	TH STREE	T						
Month Day Occupancy Status During Aba X Facility Closed/Vac	atement (Check or	nly one)	d of Ab	ateme	ent	The state of the s							0.00	
Occupancy Status Closed/Vac	cated During Enti	lormal F	acility h	Hours -	- Describe:	Chata 7	in Code			ODV	4001	6		1
						City, State, 2	ip cours	VORK NE	=W Y	UKN	1001	0		
Abatement Perform	med Outside of N	:30PM				City, State, Z		YORK, N	EW Y	UKK	1001	0		
Occupancy Status During Aba X Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perforr X Other - Describe N	med Outside of No MON-SAT, 7AM-3	3:30PM			Full Co	ntainment with N		YORK, NE	EW Y	UKN	1001	0		
Abatement Penon X Other - Describe N	MON-SAT. 7AM-3	30PM			Full Co	ntainment with N		YORK, NE	EW Y	OKK	1001	0		
Abatement Pentiti X Other - Describe N Coope of Work (Check all the	MON-SAT. 7AM-3	3:30PM			Full Co	ntainment with N nclo: , had Procedure	legative Pre	YORK, NE	EW Y				Type	
Abatement Performance X	MON-SAT. 7AM-3	30PM			Full Co Mini-Ei Glove	ontainment with N nclo: , bag Procedure riable Procedure	Negative Pre	essure			Abate	ement	Type	
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe N Scope of Work (Check all the Demolition >3SF OR LF	MON-SAT. 7AM-3	3:30PM	ion	T	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F	ontainment with N noto: , bag Procedure riable Procedure	legative Pre	mount			Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn X	at apply) X 260 LF	Renovat	cation	T	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F Description of	ntainment with N nclo: , bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- aterial (ACM)	legative Pre	mount Specify			Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Abatement Perturn Cher - Describe Notes all the Demolition Safe OR LF X > 160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contain	at apply) X 260 LF ining	Renovat	cation ally used	t l	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F Description of Containing Ma	ontainment with N nclo:, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- aterial (ACM) at systems	legative Pre	mount			Abate	ement	Туре	_
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition >3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contain Material (ACI	at apply) X F 260 LF Inining M)	Is Lo norma sole	cation ally used ely by Custodi	t l	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. The substitute of the	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify	REMOVAL				Type	_
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition >3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contait Material (ACI TO BE ABARTI	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sole Maint/0	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F Description of Containing Ma	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition >3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contain Material (ACI	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sole	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition >3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contait Material (ACI TO BE ABARTI	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Pertuin Other - Describe Nother - Desc	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sole Maint/0	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Ei Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. The substitute of the	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition >3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contait Material (ACI TO BE ABARTI	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Nother - Safe Nother - Safe Nother - Describe Not	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Nother - Safe Nother - Safe Nother - Describe Not	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of Asbestos-contal Material (ACI of BE ABATI in Facility (1	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of Asbestos-contal Material (ACI of BE ABATI in Facility (1	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	intainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure of Asbestos- sterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT,	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL		Abate	ement	Туре	
Abatement Perturn Value of the Abatement Value of t	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems riacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL X	REPAIR	Abate	MENCLOSUR		
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Nother - Safe Nother - Safe Nother - Describe Not	at apply) X 260 LF ining M)	Is Lo norma sold Maint/C Sta Yes	cation ally used ely by Custodi	d al	Full Comministry Mini-Englower X Non-F Description of Containing Ma (ie. Thermal insulation, su or other mis	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems riacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL X	REPAIR	Abate	MENCLOSUR		//iCES
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Machine Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition > 3SF OR LF X > 160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contain Material (ACT TO BE ABATI in Facility (1	at apply) X F 260 LF ining M) ED I3)	Is Lo norma sole Maint/X Yes N X	cation cation lly used ely by Custodi ff (12) No N/	d A BU	Full Comministry Mini-Englower X Non-F Description of Containing Ma (ie. Thermal insulation, su or other mis	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure f Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL X	REPAIR	Abate	MENCLOSUR		VICES
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Machine Scope of Work (Check all that Demolition > 3SF OR LF X > 160 SF OR Location of Asbestos-contain Material (ACT TO BE ABATI in Facility (1	at apply) Zeo LF ining M) ED I3)	Is Lo norma solo Maint// Sta Yes IN	cation cation lly used lely by Custodi ff (12) No N/	A BL	Full Co Mini-Er Glove X Non-F Description o Containing Ma (ie. Thermainsulation, su or other mis	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure f Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF)	REMOVAL X	REPAIR	Abate	MENCLOSUR		VICES
Abatement Perior X	at apply) Zeo LF Zeo LF Inining M) ED I3)	Is Lo norma solo Maint// Sta Yes IN	cation cation lly used ely by Custodi ff (12) No N/	A BL aste No.	Full Communication Full C	ontainment with N bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF) 1,500 SF	REMOVAL X	REPAIR	Abate	MENCLOSUR		ACES
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Mare of Registered Was Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Marenal (ACIT TO BE ABATI in Facility (1)	at apply) Zeo LF Zeo LF Inining M) ED I3)	Is Lo norma solo Maint// Sta Yes IN	cation cation lly used lely by Custodi ff (12) No N/	A BL aste No.	Full Comminities of Wards of W	ontainment with N bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems rfacing, VAT, cellaneous)	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF) 1,500 SF ad Landfill NTY RESO DRIVE/RC	REMOVAL	REPAIR E MAI	Abate	MENCLOSUR		AICES 17
Abatement Perior Other - Describe Nother - Describe Nother - Describe Nother - Describe Nother - Demolition > 3SF OR LF X	at apply) Zefo LF ining M) ED I3) aste Hauler I, INC.	Is Lo norma solo Maint// Sta Yes IN	cation cation lly used ely by Custodi ff (12) No N/	A BL aste No.	Full Comministry Mini-Englove X Non-F Description of Containing Marketine, sure or other missuration, sure or other missuration. Sullat UP ROOFING Cubic Yards of Wards of Wards 100 Disposal Date 40/26-11/15/12	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems riacing, VAT, cellaneous) aste Name of LYCON 447 AL Citys S MONT	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF) 1,500 SF ad Landfill NTY RESO DRIVE/RC	REMOVAL X	REPAIR E MAI	Abate	MENCLOSUR		//ices
Abatement Perturn Other - Describe Nother - Nother - Nother - Describe Nother - Nother - Describe Nother - Describe Nother - Nother - Describe Nother - Desc	at apply) Zeo LF ining M) ED I3) aste Hauler INC.	Is Lonormal solo Maint/C Staryes IN X	cation cation Cation Cyperity Cy	A BL aaste No. 99	Full Comminities of Wards of W	ontainment with N nclor, bag Procedure riable Procedure if Asbestos- aterial (ACM) al systems riacing, VAT, cellaneous) aste Name of LYCON 447 AL Citys S MONT	legative Pre	mount Specify F or LF) 1,500 SF ad Landfill NTY RESO DRIVE/RC	REMOVAL	REPAIR E MAI	Abate	MENCLOSUR		//CES

10 18 / 12 Agencies Nutlind Dep Dep Agencies Nutlind Dep Agencies Agencies (1) Dep Agencies Nutlind Dep Agencies Agencies (1) Dep Agencies Nutlind Dep Agencies Agencies (1) Dep Agencies Nutlind Dep				,.	ANTINOU OF RUST. OF TOOL IN	ML CONFUNCTION							
Agendories Notified PAP				- 1			The second	nerendena Hanner	and and a	Charge	Ente		
Initial Notification Page Initial Notification Page Pag	10 1 10 11 NE-otion				126 E. LINCOLN AVENU	JE, P.O. BOX 2000	1. 1	4	NAME OF THE OWNER.	NAME OF THE PARTY.	2000	100	And the standard stands
DEP Amenation Assistance Contribut	Agencies Notificat	ion			City, State, Zip Code	Y 07065		" IF	-	Tarra Maria	1600	SALES OF THE PARTY	STATE OF THE PARTY
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (8) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Sined Address 128 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE (15) (8) County (8) LINCON Sound Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (8) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Sined Address 128 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE (15) (9) County (8) LINCON Sound Facility Code (7) Sound Facil	X Amended Not	fication	#1	- 1			Number	11	71	E	1	BIT	7
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) MERCK SHARP A DOHME CORPORATION MERCK SHARP A DOHME CORPORATION Size Address County (6) LOUND (7) LOUND (8) LOUND (9) LOUND (9) LOUND (9) LOUND (9) LOUND (1) LOUND (1	X DOL Cancellation				Name of Contact	4.17		111	4	_	William .	15	/ E-
Name of Facility Where Abarlement is Taking Place (3) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Spinst Authors Spinst	X JUUN EMERGENC	NOTIF	ICATI	ON	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	N .		##	711	_		10000	
Stroet Address SEAST LINCOLN AVENUE City (6) County (76) County (7		Discol	3)		PACILITY IN CITATION	tipe of Lacinity)	Ш	:111	M	nı,		//.
Stroet Address SEAST LINCOLN AVENUE City (6) County (76) County (7	Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (٥,	*	+	-	Cost Abon K-1/1		700	etc.)	MA	- 2 20	12 11
Sirest Address 1,500 No. County (6) County (7) County (7) County (7) County (8) County (7) County (8) County (7) County (8) County (7) County (8)						X Other (ie. priv	rate & committee big	gs., I	L B	ldg. A	\ge		-
(STATE USE ONLY) (STATE USE O	MERCK SHARP & DOI INIL 9					4.500	N/A		Argenta	A 559	CI	CONTRA	
County (6)	Street Address				- Lu Codo (7)	and the same	if being demolish	(be		-	Lice	NS NO	8
Name of Monitoring Firm Hiered by Building Owner (6) ASON No. AS	(County (6)			1.	STATE USE ONLY)	FOR DOD GALLON	FUEL OIL ITAIN		· ARE	像廠	-	ANC.	
Name of Monitorinary Project Address SINGE (PRE)	RAHWAY UNION	Owner	(8)		ASCM No.	Name of Abateme	NTAL CORPORA	TION		-	可翻除	COLUMN D	
Sire Address Sire Safe	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	, INC.	(-)		17	Ctroot Address				- 0, 0		a. aa.	Part of the last of
SSS WEST SHORE TRUE. Tolly, State, 2 pic Oxide SPARTA, NEW JERSEY 07871 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm WILLIAM S, KERBEL, CH Expected State Date (10) Joy Year Month Dey Sched. Completion but felt 11 / 15 / 12 Month Dey Sched. Completion Date (11) Facility Classed/Acated Dating Entire Period of Abatement Facility Classed/Acated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Reformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Content Period Month Abatement Reformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: Content Period Month Sope of Work (Check all that apphy) Sope of Work (Check all that apphy) Abatement New York (10016 Scope of Work (Check all that apphy) Abatement vibin Negative Pressure Mini-Enclo. To BE ABATED In Facility (13) ROOF-T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X 1,500 SF X Name of Registered Watele Hauler Period of Most State of Visite (10) Name of Registered Marke Hauler Period of Most State (10) Name of Registered Landfill Lycometric Country Resource Landfill Lycometric State (10) Name of Registered Landfill Lyc	ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP		•			313 SPOOK ROC	K ROAD						1 24
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NEW JERSEY 0787 Tolephone Number JOHN S. KERBEL, CIH Specred State Date (10) North Syr 272-5849 Month Day Year Month Day Year Month Day Year Month Day Year Occupancy Status During Abeliement (Check only one) Cocupancy Status During Abeliement (Check only one) Schedenend Patricus Entire Period of Abatement Abeliement (Check all that apply) Schedenend Patricus Entire Period of Abatement Abeliement (Check all that apply) Schedenend Patricus Demoition Sas ORL Sop of Work (Check all that apply) Schedenend Patricus Demoition Sas ORL Sop of Work (Check all that apply) Schedenend Patricus Service All that apply Schedenend Patricus Service	655 WEST SHORE TRAIL				117	City, State, Zip Co	VCDRK TUBUT						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm September State Date (10) 173-725-5449 174-175 172 174-175 172 174-175 1	City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NEW	JERSEY	0787	1	mbar	Telephone Numb	er License	Nun	nper			99	
Sched. Completion Date (11) Sched. Completion Date (11) To Year	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	116	siebuo	IIG IAD		845-369-7500	460]
Top Proceed State Date (10) Proceed Proceeding Proceeding Proceding Procedin	VAULUAM S. KERBEL, CIH	School 9/	Comi	oletio	n Date (11)	Name of OSHAN	RATORIES INC		#114	80			1
North Day Year Month Devolution Month Devolution Status During Abatement (Check only one)	Expected State Date (10)		11/		15 /12					-	-		1
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	10 / Day Year	Linn	2)		Day	Street Address	STREET						1
Scope of Work (Check all that apph) Scope of Work (Check all that apph) Demolition Page of Work (Check all that apph) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Landfill LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES Name of Registered Lan	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	ntire Per	riod of	Abate	ement		1000		-		_		1
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Demolition	X Facility Closed vaccion of Outside of	Normal	Facili	ty Ho	irs - Describe.	City, State, Zip C	ode NEW YORK, N	EW Y	ORK 1	0016	i		
Mini-Endor, Sept of Work (Check all that apply) X Renovation X Non-Friable Procedure X Non-Friable P	X Other - Describe MON-SAT. 7AN	-3:30PN	n		F-Trul Cord	toinment with Nega	tive Pressure						
Composition Committee Co	to the (Check all that apply)	<u></u>	4		Mini-Fnc	do: .							
Section of Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) Section of Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) Maint/Custodial Staff (12) Yes No NA	Demolition	Renov	ation		Gloveha	a Procedure							-
Location of Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ROOF - T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X NUMBER OF ABATED IN TANK Name of Registered Waste Hauler PREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Containing Material (ACM) (fe. Thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscollaneous) SF or LF) ROOF - T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X NAME of Registered Waste Hauler PROFING NUMBER OF ART AGE, INC. 15939 Disposal Date 10/28-11/15/12 FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Compatible by Wight of Type) Title Signature Containing Material (ACM) (fe. Thermal systems (Specify Systems) (fe. Thermal systems) (fe.	>3SF OR LF				X Non-Frie	Achestos-						Type 1	1
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Staff (12) Yes IND INVA ROOF - T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Comparison of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Disposal Date 10026-11/15/12 Signature Tritle Signature Tritle Signature Signature Tritle Signature Date Date Date Date Disposal Date 10026-11/15/12 Signature Date D	X 15100 31 31	ls L	ocatio	n	Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	REN	쎢	NO.	NO.	1	
TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Staff (12) Yes IND INVA ROOF - T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Comparison of Registered Waste Hauler ID No. 15939 Disposal Date 10026-11/15/12 Signature Tritle Signature Tritle Signature Signature Tritle Signature Date Date Date Date Disposal Date 10026-11/15/12 Signature Date D	Asbestos-containing				fie Thermal:	systems	SF or LF)	Į Q	AR R	APS	8		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print of Type) Title CARD OF OPERATIONS No IN/A BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 SF X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500	Material (ACM)	Maint	VCust	odial	insulation, surfa	ellaneous)	1	A		JU.	둤		
ROOF - T100 TANK X BUILT UP ROOFING 1,500 Sir X BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES AND SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES AND SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES AND SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUILT UP ROOFING BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUILT UP ROOFING IN A THE SECONDARY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES BUILT UP ROOFING BUILT UP ROOFIN	in Facility (13)	SI	taff (12	N/A	Of Other Interes			1	1		1		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Campleted by (Print or Type) Title Campleted by (Print or Type) Title Signature Title Sig			NO	TUN	PULL TUP ROOFING	1	1,500 SF	X	+	-	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Creptoled by (Print or Type) Title Corporation Title Titl	ROOF - T100 TANK	_X	\vdash	-	BOILT OF THE			+-	+	\vdash	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title To be a completed by (Print or Type)	NOS.	-	-	-		No.		+	+-	+	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title To be a completed by (Print or Type)		+	-	\vdash		•		+	+	\vdash	+		1
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title To be a completed by (Print or Type)		-	-	-				+	1	上			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title To be a completed by (Print or Type)		+-	1						T	1	+		\dashv
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title To be a completed by (Print or Type)		士						+	15	1	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS		7	+-	\vdash				+	+	+	士		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS			+	+				土		I	+		\dashv
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS				1				4	+	+	+		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS			-	+-	-			+	+	+	\pm		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS		+	+	+			-	士		I	1		-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 825 HIGHWAY 33 City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY TITLE FREEHOLD, NEW JERS	2	+		1	O. his Varde of Waste	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill	DCE	MANA	GFM	ENT	SERVICES	
FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. 15939 Disposal Date 10/26-11/15/12 FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Signature Date 15939 Disposal Date 10/26-11/15/12 Signature Date 10/26-11/15/12 Signature Date 10/26-11/15/12 Signature Date 10/26-11/15/12 Signature	Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJ	DEP \	Naste	100		COLINITY RESUU	πE 1	5				
City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Freehold by (Print or Type)	EREFHOLD CARTAGE, INC.	На	159	39 .	15-4-	Gity State	ADLIC D. G. C.						
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY Title Completed by (Print or Type) Title Completed by (Print or Type) Title Completed by (Print or Type)	825 HIGHWAY 33				110/26-11/15/12		ERY , PA 17752	ate	7.	-	7	-17-	
Completed by (Print of Type)	EDEEHOI D NEW JERSET	Title		-	Signature	/X//Y			10)	/	10	
	Completed by (Print or Type) BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIRECT	TOR C	F OP	ERATIONS	100							

19070				et Address		- The second	and some	n's spiller	(Marine	STATE OF THE PARTY.	Britis	Service)	Mar or the
10 / 16 /12			126	F LINCOLN AVEN	UE, P.O. BOX 2000,	KY28-414	E	P	E	11	17	77 1	+ 1-
ncies Notified Type Notification Initial Notification	วท			y, State, Zip Code HWAY, NEW JERS			15	5	G	. []	1	<i>y</i> [i	1
DEP Amended Notification	ication				. ITal	enhone Number	Ι.		S.				111
X DOL Cancellation				me of Contact ARY BETH BAKER			1-1	10V	- 51	3	20	112_	1116
X DOH ON HOID EMERGENCY	NOTIFIC	AHO	EΔ	CILITY INFORMATIO	ON	-1-1	-						İssacussi
	Place (3)		110	OILT. T. W.	School (K-12)	2 1 '	L	Dr.O.	500	-			Ш
ame of Facility Where Abatement is Taking I	Tacc (°	5	174			(Other think K-12)	A)	BES	OS etc.)	CON	TRO	18	I
ERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION			3.3		X Other (ie. priva	ate & commun. bio	ys., 110	B	dg-1	ge	U.		
					1 500	N/A	With the last		59	19 9	版.	- B	#10000
treet Address 26 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE				ounty Code (7)		if being demolished	ed) . r 100	• •		•	•		9 .0"
County (o)			(ST	ATE USE ONLY)	500,000 GALLON I	nt Contractor (9)	1						
ity (5) UNION AHWAY Union Union	Owner (3)	_	ASCM No.	Name of Abateme	NTAL CORPORA	TION						\dashv
AHWAY Jame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C NVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS	INC.				I Change Address								_
Street Address				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	313 SPOOK ROCI	de							
355 WEST SHORE TRAIL		2152 2152			SUFFERN, NEW	YORK 10501	Numb	er	_				7
City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NEW J	ERSEY	07871	Numb	er	Telephone Number	er License	Mann						_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	073	779-5	649		845-369-7500 Name of OSHA M	Ionitor							
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH	Sched. C	omple	tion D	ate (11) 15 /12	AMERISCI LABOR	RATORIES INC	;	#1148	BU		7955		
Expected State Date (10)	Month	1 /	D	10 Year	Street Address								
Day Year 1	Linna)			117 EAST 30TH	STREET							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of X Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Peri	od of A	bateme Hours	ent - Describe:	City, State, Zip C								
Abatement Performed Outside St.	Normai r FRIDAY	7AM-	3:30 PM	A.		MEAN LOUGH IN	EW YO	RK 1	0016	5			
X Other - Describe: MONDAY -	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			Full Cor	I ntainment with Nega	tive Pressure							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Renova	tion		Mini-Fn	clo , ag Procedure								
Demolition >3SF OR LF	Inchora			Gloven V Non-Fri	iable Procedure			Δ1	bater	nent	Typ	oe .	
>3SF OR LI >160 SF OR 260 LF		Han	T	Description of	Asbestos-	Amount	20				7"		
Location of	I IS LO	cation	d	Containing Mat	terial (ACIVI)	(Specify	3	Ö	Õ	15	1		
Lucation of	погта	illy use			cyclems		ו חו	≥ 1					
Asbestos-containing	sol	ely by		inculation SUIT	facing, VAT,	SF or LF)	REMOVAL	REPAIR	PSU	18	1		
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	sol Maint/	ely by Custod	ial	insulation, surf or other misc	facing, VAT,		OVAL	AIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCLOSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM)	sol Maint/	ely by Custod ff (12)	/A	insulation, surf or other misc	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	OVAL X	AIR	PSUL	SUR	1		
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Maint/	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)		P	AR I	PSUL	SUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AR	PSUL	SUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AIR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AIR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AIR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AR	PSUL	SUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AR	PSUL	SUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AIR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN	facing, VAT, cellaneous)	SF or LF)	P	AIR	PSUL	DSUR			
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13)	Sta Yes	ely by Custod ff (12)	AS PA	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN INT ON TANK	facing, VAT. sellaneous) ING EXTERIOR	1,500 SF	X						= c
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ROOF - T100 TANK	sol Maint/ Statyes IN	Custod ff (12)	AS PA	insulation, surfor or other misc BESTOS CONTAINI INT ON TANK Cubic Yards of Wast	facing, VAT. sellaneous) ING EXTERIOR te Name of Reg	1,500 SF	X	MANA				RVIC	
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ROOF - T100 TANK	sol Maint/ Statyes IN	Custod (12) Custod	AS PA	insulation, surf or other misc BESTOS CONTAIN INT ON TANK	ie Name of Reg LYCOMING 447 ALEXAN	1,500 SF	X	MANA			T SE	RVIC	ES S
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ROOF - T100 TANK Name of Registered Waste Hauler FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.	sol Maint/ Statyes IN	Custod ff (12)	AS PA	insulation, surfor of other misc BESTOS CONTAINI INT ON TANK Cubic Yards of Wast 100	ing EXTERIOR 3istered Landfill COUNTY RESOLUTER DRIVE/ROL	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	MANA			T SE	:RVIC	ĒS	
Asbestos-containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) ROOF - T100 TANK	sol Maint/ Statyes IN	Custod (12) Custod	AS PA	insulation, surfor or other misc BESTOS CONTAINI INT ON TANK Cubic Yards of Wast	te Name of Reg LYCOMING 447 ALEXAN City, State	3istered Landfill COUNTY RESOLUTER DRIVE/ROL	X	MANA			T SE	:RVIC	ĒS

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Date of Notification (1) 10 26 /12 126 E. LINCOLN AVENUE, P.O. BOX 2000, RY28-414 Agencies Notified Type Notification City, State, Zip Code Initial Notification **EPA** Amended Notification RAHWAY, NEW JERSEY 07065 DEP Cancellation DOL DOH On Hold Name of Contact Telephone Number ASBESTOS CONTROL & **EMERGENCY NOTIFICATION** MARY BETH BAKER DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) At a Blancotto School (K-12) MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORATION Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (ie. private & commcl. bldgs., homes, etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Street Address Square Feet 126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE 5,500 N/A Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) City (5) County (6) 500,000 GALLON WASTE WATER TANK TA 120 RAHWAY UNION (STATE USE ONLY) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) PAR ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION 17 ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIGATIONS, INC. Street Address Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL 313 SPOOK ROCK ROAD City, State, Zip Code SUFFERN, NEW YORK 10901 City, State, Zip Code SPARTA, NEW JERSEY 07871 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 973-729-5649 845-369-7500 WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH Name of OSHA Monitor Expected State Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) AMERISCI LABORATORIES INC 10 / /12 11 / 30 /12 #11480 Month Day Year Year Month Day Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 117 EAST 30TH STREET Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: MONDAY - FRIDAY 7AM-3:30 PM City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition X Renovation Mini-Enclo: >3SF OR LF Glovebag Procedure 260 LF Non-Friable Procedure >160 SF OR Is Location Location of Description of Asbestos-Abatement Type Containing Material (ACM) Amount ENCL Asbestos-containing normally used ENCAPSUL REMOVAL Material (ACM) solely by (ie. Thermal systems (Specify LOSUR TO BE ABATED Maint/Custodial insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) or other miscellaneous) in Facility (13) Staff (12) Yes No IN/A ASBESTOS CONTAINING EXTERIOR 5,500 SF TA 120 TANK PAINT ON TANK Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste LYCOMING COUNTY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC. Hauler ID No. 500 447 ALEXANDER DRIVE/ROUTE 15 825 HIGHWAY 33 15939 Disposal Date City, State City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY MONTGOMERY PA 17752 10/29-11/30/12 Date Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature

DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS

BENJAMIN SANCHEZ

								3.			67/63	O O	-
				S	tate of New Jerse	ev .		4.	9	THE PARTY	Selles Supplement		J
				CATIO	N OF ASBESTOS	ABATEMENT			Pare la		Photogramous and the Control of the	4	The same
-			(Pur		o NJAC 8:60-7 an				110	1 1	0	Find 17	-
						wner/Operator (2			111	11	1 6	12 11	NV/
Date of Notification (1)				ME	RCK SHARP & D	OHME CORPORA	TION		1 00	31	-	U	M
10 / 16 /12				Stre	eet Address			2007	111	111			1
Agencies Notified Type Not	ification			126	E. LINCOLN AVI	ENUE, P.O. BOX 2	000. RY28-414		111	111	Bildes .		1
		<u> </u>							14	1.24	NOV	-2-	thin
1000000	ial Notificati ended Notif				, State, Zip Code			1		į		- 4	11/2
	ncellation	IICANION		100	HWAY, NEW JEF	(SE1 0/005		į		1			
	Hold			Nar	ne of Contact		Telephone Nu	nhad		91	COLC C.C.	-	-
	ERGENCY	NOTIF	CATION	- 10 CONTRACTOR 10 CONTRACTO	RY BETH BAKER			7		11.	DESTO	S CONTRO	1 8.
								200	or Adjusted to	Transport	LIU	CAIS NO	1 3
Name of Facility Where Abatement	in Takina I	None (2	<u> </u>	FAC	ILITY INFORMAT		743		:	-		-	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is raking r	race (s	"			Type of Facility	The The				Towns.		
MEDON OF TADD & DOUBLE CORDOR						School (K-	THE PERSON NAMED IN						
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPOR	CATION						8 (Other than						1
Street Address							rivate & commo	I. Did	gs., h				4
126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE						Square Feet 5,500	# of Floors N/A				ı. Age 48		
						The same and the s			-		40		4
	unty (6)				nty Code (7)	Current Use (Price				TB 465			
	ION			(SIA)	E USE ONLY)	500,000 GALLOI	NO RELATED WITH CHECK THE STATE OF THE YEAR		ANK'	IA 120			1
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by)		ASCM No.	Name of Abatem			70				
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIG	MIONS, II	VC.			17	PAR ENVIRONIV	ENTAL CORPO	JKAT	ION				1
Street Address 655 WEST SHORE TRAIL						Street Address	OK BOAR						
						313 SPOOK ROO							1
City, State, Zip Code		2007.0	7074			City, State, Zip C							
	, NEW JEF					SUFFERN, NEW							1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			hone Nu			Telephone Numb	er Lice	nse N	Vumbe	er.			
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH		973-7	729-5649			845-369-7500	460			64			
Expected State Date (10)	Sch	ed. Co	mpletio	n Date	(11)	Name of OSHA N	Aonitor				1723-20-20-20-2		1
10 / 29 /12		11	1	30	77000 mm m	AMERISCI LABO	RATORIES INC	2	#1	11480			
Month Day Year		lonth		Day	Year								
Occupancy Status During Abatement				- 63		Street Address	2002						
X Facility Closed/Vacated Di						117 EAST 30TH	STREET						
Abatement Performed Out					scribe:								
X Other - Describe: MO	NDAY - FR	DAY 7	AW-3:30	Pivi		City, State, Zip C	ode						
0						!	NEW YORK,	NEW	YOR	K 10016			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	V 70-					inment with Negat	ive Pressure						
Demolition	X Ren	ovation	ı		Mini-Enclo								
>3SF OR LF X >160 SF OR 260 LF						Procedure							
	- T -					le Procedure				ale mees			-
Location of		Locati			Description of As		NAME OF A STATE OF THE PARTY.	_		Abateme		1	
Asbestos-containing	37,550	rmally u			Containing Materia		Amount	교	I R	2 5	2 I		
Material (ACM)	1 0000000	solely b		2	(ie. Thermal sys		(Specify	REMOVAL	REPAIR	ENCAPSUL	ENCI OSI III		
TO BE ABATED	1	nt/Cust	0.0		nsulation, surfaci		SF or LF)	18	12	2 3	2		
in Facility (13)	- Contract Co. Co.	Staff (12			or other miscella	neous)		12	1		=		
	Yes	No	N/A					-	_	1.	<u> </u>		
TA 120 TANK	x		AS	BESTO	S CONTAINING	EXTERIOR .	5,500 SF	x				7	- 62
							0,000 01	-	+	+ +			
		1-1	PA	IN I ON	TANK			-	_	\perp			
								1	1.5				1
				. 8				1	1	1	-		
	-+	+	-	-				-	+	1			
		+ +	-					-	+-	-			
	-	+-+	-					-	+	1			
	-+	1						-	+	-			1
		+						-	-	-	-		
P-000		+						-	-				
		1						-	_				
			•								atrices.	22	
											=		
						CONTRACTOR OF STREET							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		EP Wa		oic Yar	ds of Waste	Name of Register		SECUELTI.					
FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.	Hau	ler ID N			500	LYCOMING COU	NTY RESOURCE	CE MA	ANAG	EMENT	SERVIC	ES	
825 HIGHWAY 33		15939	i_			447 ALEXANDER	DRIVE/ROUTE	15					
City, State				posal E		City, State							
FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY			10/	29-11/3		MONTGOMERY,					,		
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	- 2000000			Signature	(Date		10	1,-	100	2	
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIRECTO	ROFC	PERATI	ONS	UDA	1			0	17	-//	-	

Noveck

1/2	7	9 6	F	П	D.C.	_	-
111	11 [5 6	15	11	W	F	In
115	XI	-		-	-	5	111
111))[7	Ш

Date of Notification (1)		E		T	Name of	f Building	g Owner/Operator	(2)	I NOV	2 2010		$\parallel \parallel$	11	11
							The Po	rt Authority	OF NY & NJ -	2012		L,	IJ	H
Agency Notified	Type Notificatio	n		3	Street A	ddress			<u> </u>					П
□ера	☐ Initial			L				1 Erie St Roc	m 235 ESTOS CO	MIROL &	=	7	_	Н
DEP	Amended	1			City, Sta	ate, Zip (Section 2						
☑ DOL							The second second	rsey City NJ						
☑ DOH					Name o	f Contac		*****	l elephone Numi	ber				
☑ DCA	Cancellation				0		Uday Mehta				12.5	-		
					FACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Place (3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
				e Te	ermina	al		School (K-12)					
Street Address	Initial													
Oli ool 7 lool oo	Dard Tarmain	al Divel	Cua	rd D	Rooth					building	s,			
City (E)	Port Termina	al bivu,	Gua	IUL	300111					Bldg.	Age			
City (5)								520.22	1		30	+		
	Ва	ayonne,	NJ		County	Codo /7	V/STATE LISE			shed)	00	•		_
County (6)						Code (7) (STATE 03E	Current coo (r .						
			T :-		6 5 5		Nom- of Abou-	nont Contractor (uı				_
	m Hired by Buildin	g Owner	AS	CM	NO.					TIALO !	12.17			
(8) Port Autho	Notified Type Notification Type Notification Type Notification Initial Amended Notification Name of Contact Uday Mehta Telephone Number Uday Mehta Suprar Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 30-4 Suprar Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 30-4 Suprar Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 30-4 Suprar Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Suprar Feet # of Floors Side of Suprar Feet													
Street Address							Street Address							
	10/26/2012 The Port Authority Of NY NY NJ - 2 2012 Use of Section Street Address Street Address			_	_									
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip							
	Jersey City N	J 07310	1					Astoria					_	_
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tele	phor	ne No.		W 2 -1-1-1 1000		CONTRACTOR OF STREET					
Uday	Mehta					881			0)1159				
Start Date (1 0)	Sched	luled Comp	letion	Dat	e (1 1)									
11/01/2012		4/	28/2	013	3			PRECISION I	ENVIRONMEN	TAL				_
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Ch	eck only o	ne)				Street Address							
T Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire	Period of A	hater	nent					3RD STREET	W	_		_	_
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norn	nal Facility	Hour	S					100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100					
Other - Describe:								LONG ISLAN	D CITY, NY 1	1105				_
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						□ Full	Containment with	Negative Pressur	e				
□ > 3 sf or > 3 lf							☐ Mini	-Enclosure						
✓ ≥160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				ij	Dem Dem	olition	Glov	vebag Procedure	d Non-Friable Proc	redure				
						Γ	<u> </u>	-Exempled () an	u Non-i Habie i To	occuro .	Α	bate	me	nt
			-		373300							Ту	ре	_
Loca	tion of								1				_	
			Main	tena	nce/	Asbe	stos Containing N	laterial (ACM)			Z	77	nc	E DO
						(1.6	surfacing, VA	T, or			ğ	ep	squ	Enclosure
							other miscellar	neous)			val	a⊹	late	ure
			Т	2000	T	1								
		Y	es	No	1	-	I JACM Des	C Meterial	304SE		1			
			_		V	Deta	The state of the s				-/	-		
Guard	Booth				V		Window Cat	JIKING	32 LF		V			-
											-	-	-	-
									1		L	L		L
					Waste H	lauler	1000000000	Name of Regi	stered Landfill					
		CTING	וט א		20000				DOW S North	h Land	fill			
	NC.				22280				N.O.W.S. NOIL	ıı Lanu				-
City, State	TO THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	2 1202020000000000000000000000000000000		٠,				5	Morricville DA	10067	7			
		11105		18					viorrisville, PA	Date				-
Completed by	Title						Signatute	6			26	-20	12	
STANKO KORON	SOVAC	PR	ESI	DEN	m for as	hestos I	censure exempted	d activities.		10-	۷0	~0	14	_
ASB-41		שט זוסת טע	e tut	5 IUI	iii iui as	mestos II	Conforme exemples							

General Manager Pane Repic ASB-41 *Note: Work to occur in phases. First phase is 190 SF of ceiling at CJP courtroom. Amend 1, 4/13/12: Phase 2 involves removal of 24 SF

of ceiling at Room 406. Amend 2, 5/11/12: Phase 3 involves removal of 1100SF VAT. 6/8/12: Phase 4 involves removal of 400 SF plaster at CJP 107.

Disposal Date

Signature

City, State

Waynesburg, OH

Date

10/25/12

04782

City, State

Lincoln Park, NJ

Completed By (Print or Type)

Notrect	γ .	(Pui	sua					2. 8:60 and '	12:12	d())_E	GE		B ₁		
Date of Notification	(1) 10/1/2012							Owner / Operator	(2)		NOV -	2 2012		IJ	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DOL	Type Notific	l nded R#3-10/25/	12 V	One Dity, S Noo	t Ad Hes State	dres ss P e & Z idge	laza Zip Ce e, NJ	ode	i		ASULSTOS LICEN	CONTROL I	3	h-ptcary	
□ DCA		rgency cellation		lame lohn				t	(4)	™ aprodika	and Affire and the holy of	Teleph	Jine 1	dumb	er ********
N	Al4	Lie Taldes Die	(2		CIL	.ITY	INF	ORMATION	4.74						
Name of Facility Whess Corporation		ent is Taking Pla	ce (3) 				Type of Facilit	(-12)						
Street Address Smith Street & C	onvery Bo	ulevard						Subchapt Other (i.e.	. priva	Other than I te & comme # of Floors	ercial build	ings, hor		etc.)	
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	unty	Cod	e (7))						,		
Perth Amboy		Middlesex						Current Use (Boiler Roon	n						
Name of Monitoring AET, Inc.	Firm Hired b	by Building Owne	r (8)		A	SCM	1 No.	Bristol Envi	ronm		. ,				
Street Address 28 N. Pennell Ro	ad							Street Addres 1123 Beave	· ·	of.					
City, State & Zip Co Media, PA 19063	de							City, State & Z Bristol, PA	Zip Coo	N/19/101					
Project Manager for Dave Turotsy			elep 300-9				r	Telephone Nu (215)788-60	ımber		License 00509	Number			
Scheduled Start Da 10/16/20		Scheduled Comp 11	letio			11)		Name of OSH Bristol Envi				3800111000000			
	sed/Vacated	ment (Check online) During Entire Peroperties Dutside of Normal	riod o	of Ab	ater	nent		Street Addres 1123 Beave City, State & 2	r Stree		-				
Describe: Describe: Descr	upied During	Abatement: 8:30	MAC	- 3:	30 F	PM		Bristol, PA	19007						3
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that a	pply)							П	Full Contain	nment with	Negative	e Pre	ssure	•
≥3 sf or ≥3 l≥160 sf ≥26					nova	ation tion				Mini-Enclos Glove Bag Non-Exemp	sure Procedure	s			
	ocation of tos-Containir	na	ls l Norm	ocat		d		Description Asbestos-Cont			Amount (Specify		atem	ent T	уре
Mat TO B	erial (ACM) BE ABATED n Facility (13)			olely tenar	by ice (or ff?		Material (AC (i.e., thermal synsulation, surfac or other miscella	CM) /stems ing, VA	NT	SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Boiler Room					1			Pipe insula	tion		341 LF		I	П	П
Boiler Room					Ī	訌		Elbows			2 EA				
Boiler Room					1	<u>}</u>		Transite ce	iling		2,245 SF		H		
				뮤	F	-	- Z-18.				*		卄	H	H
Name of Registered	d Waste Hau	ler				P W		Cubic Yards of Waste		of Registe		ı			
Bristol Environm	nental, Inc.				18	3706	5	8 Dianage Data		WS LAND	FILL				7.
City, State Bristol, PA					0			Disposal Date 11/16/12	City, S MOR	RISVILLE	, PA	- In .			
Completed By (Prin Gino Pizzigon				PI	le roje	ct		Signature Pr	gzig	ioni /	À	10/	1/12	e.	

	(4)										T	- Contraction	-	7.0	_11	
Date of Notification	10/1/2012							wner / Operate	or (2)							III
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	-			ddress		<u>n</u> .		141	NOV	- 2	2017		$\parallel \downarrow \parallel$	11
⊠ EPA	, yes mound	allon				ess Pl	_		1	1	1	1/000	C-17/2	•	homesel	1
☐ DEP		I				te & Z		de	- !	-	ASBLSTOS	004	-	-		+
□ DOL		nded R#2-10/2	4/12	100			To	07095		L	LIGE	MSING	ROL 8	,	•	1
□ DOH		rgency				f Conta					Table to de la		teph	one.	lumk	ber
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	cellation	- 1	Joh	n P	hilbir	1		1.00		and the second second in	., 1 -				
	l———			FA	CII	LITY	INFO	RMATION								- 10
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (Type of Faci	lity (4)							
Hess Corporation			A					School (
Street Address								Subcha	pter 8	(Other th	an K-12)					
Smith Street & C	onvery Bot	ulevard						Other (i.	e. priv	ate & cor	mmercial buil	dings	, hon	nes,	etc.)	
		,						Square Feet		# of Flo	ors	Blo	g. Ag	je		
City (5)		County (6)	Co	ounty	Cod	de (7)										
Perth Amboy		Middlesex	1					Current Use	2.5	if being o	demolished)					
								Boiler Roo	-							
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired b	y Building Own	er (8))	P	ASCM	No.	Name of Aba					30.2.7			
AET, Inc.								Bristol Env		nental, l	nc.					
Street Address 28 N. Pennell Roa	he							Street Addre		4						
City, State & Zip Co								City, State &				-				
Media, PA 19063								Bristol, PA								
Project Manager for		irm	Telep	phone	e Nu	umber		Telephone N			Licens	e Nu	mher			
Dave Turotsy			800-					(215)788-60			00509		IIIDOI			
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10)	Scheduled Con	npletio	on Da	ate ((11)		Name of OSI	НА Мо	nitor						
10/16/201			1/16/		2			Bristol Env	ironn	nental Ir	nc.					
Occupancy Status D								Street Addres	T - T							
—		During Entire Poutside of Norma				ment		1123 Beave								
Describe:	-enormed O	utside of Norma	ai Hoi	urs				City, State &								
	inied During	Abatement: 8:	RO AN	I 3·	30	DM		Bristol, PA	1900	r .						
Scope of Work (Che			JO 7410		-	1 141	-500							_		
Coope of France		F-37								Full Cor	ntainment with	h Ned	ative	Pre	ssure	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes	Rei	nova	ation			\boxtimes	Mini-End						
≥160 sf ≥260) If			Dei	moli	ition			\boxtimes	Glove B	ag Procedure	es				
										Non-Exe	empted and N	Non-F	riable	Pro	cedu	ıre
	cation of			Loca				Description		1.8	Amount		Aba	atem	ent T	уре
	os-Containin erial (ACM)	9	Norn	olely		90	9	Asbestos-Con Material (A		'	(Specify SF or LF					
	E ABATED		Main			or		(i.e., thermal s		s	SF OI LF)	교	70	12	m
in	Facility		Custo			ff?	ins	sulation, surfac	cing, V	AT			Removal	Repair	aps	Enclosure
	(13)	}	V	(12)		,A	0	r other miscell	aneou	s)			\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	₹	Encapsulate	ure .
			Yes	No	N	A									· ·	
Boiler Room				屵	╀	4		Pipe insula			341 LF		\boxtimes			
Boiler Room				님	╀┾	4—		Elbows			2 EA		X			
Boiler Room				H	╀	╬		Transite ce	iling		2,245 S	F	Ш	Ц	\boxtimes	Ш
			H	+	┼╞	┽┼╴							LH.	Ц	Ц	Щ
			H	+	┼╞	╣						_	H	Н		Щ
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er		IN.	IDE	P Was	ste C	ubic Yards	Name	of Poni	stered Landfi	11	Ш	Ц		Ш
Turno or regions				1.000		r ID N		Waste	- Valle	or regi	stereu Lanun					
Service Transpor	t inc.				20	0990		8	GRO	WS LAI	NDFILL					
City, State			3		(i)		D	isposal Date	City,							
New Castle, Delav								11/16/12	MOR	RISVIL	LE, PA					
Completed By (Print				Tit		_	Si	gnature /			1 .		Date			
Gino Pizzigoni				1050000	oje			Gino Pin	ma	oni 1	l	1	10/1	/12		
				IAIS	alla	ger	/	/	11	- 1	1	1				

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 10/1/2012 Hess Corporation Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ASSESTOS CONTHOL & **EPA** One Hess Plaza LICENSING DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code 図 · A Charles Services X DOL Amended R#1-10/10/12 Woodbridge, NJ 07095 \boxtimes DOH Emergency Name of Contact Telephone Number DCA Cancellation John Philbin **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Hess Corporation School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Smith Street & Convery Boulevard Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Perth Amboy Middlesex Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Boiler Room Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AET, Inc. Bristol Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 28 N. Pennell Road 1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Media, PA 19063 Bristol, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Dave Turotsy 800-969-6AET (215)788-6040 00509 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10/16/2012 11/16/2012 Bristol Environmental Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 Beaver Street Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours -City, State & Zip Code Describe: Bristol, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation 図図 Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 If Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Location Description of Amount Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulat TO BE ABATED Maintenance or Remova (i.e., thermal systems in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT (13)(12)or other miscellaneous) Yes N/A No **Boiler Room** Pipe insulation 141 LF **Boiler Room** Elbows 2 EA **Boiler Room** Transite ceiling 2,245 SF NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Service Transport Inc. 20990 2 **GROWS LANDFILL** City, State Disposal Date City, State New Castle, Delaware MORRISVILLE, PA 11/16/12 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Gino Pizzigoni Project U. 10/1/12

Date of Notification (1)		INI				. 1291	(1)	1#	=1	23	5
10/1/2	012	IN a	me of Build	ng Owner /	Operator (2	ASSE	STOS CONT	Ríti x	-5		L
Agencies Notified Type N	otification		eet Address				LICENSING	1000			
=		On	e Hess Pla			· in a world find	Salaha and M	4.1		-	
[7] DOL	Initial	City	, State & Zi	D Code	h						
F DOLL 1 - 1	Amended	Wo	odbridge,	MINZAA.					_	_	
	Emergency	Nan	ne of Conta	M 0/039							
	Cancellation	Joh	n Philbin	o.				Tel	epho	one N	umh
Name of Facility 14th				FORM							
Name of Facility Where Aba Hess Corporation	tement is Taking P	lace (3)	ACILITY II	HORMAT	ION				_		_
Street Address				l ype	of Facility (4)					_
Smith Street & Convery	Paul				chool (K-12)) '0" "					
- The state of the	ponievard			図。	ther (i.e. n=	(Other than k	(-12)				
City (5)	100			Square	Feet	vate & comme	rcial build	ings, I	hom	es, ef	c.)
Perth Amboy	County (6)	County	Code (7)	-	. 1 661	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	,	_
- Gran Panisoy	Middlesex			Curren	I Ico (Dries	111					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	41 5 11 11		- W. W C.	Boiler	Room	if being demo	lished)				
AET, Inc.	a by Building Own	er (8)	ASCM NO	Name (Abote-						
Street Address					Fovirons	nt Contractor (nental, Inc.	9)				
28 N. Pennell Road			Sulfa Mala	Street A	ddress	iental, inc.		-			
City, State & Zip Code				1123 B	eaver Stre	and f					
Media, PA 19063				City, Sta	te & Zip Co	de					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm 17	elephone	Alexand	Bristol	. PA 19007	,					20
Dave Turotsy	1.	00-969-6	AET	Telepho	ne Number		License N	les-b	_		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Comp	letion Date	0 (14)	(215)78	8-6040		00509	iumpe	31		
10/11/2012			3 (11)	Name of	OSHA Mon	itor	-				
Occupancy Status During Abat	amont /Charles	The same of the same of		Bristol	Environme	ental Inc.					
acility closed/vacated	During Entire Der	Ad A6 AL	ement	Street Ad	Idress				_		
Abatement Performed (Describe:	Outside of Normal	Hours -		City Cha	aver Stree	et					
				Briefal	e & Zip Cod PA 19007	е				-	_
Facility Occupied During cope of Work (Check all that a	Abatement: 8:30	AM - 3:30	PM	Director,	FA 1900/						
sope of troix (officer all that a	ppiy)		S. S					***********			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		7 -			ПЕ	ull Containme	ml !				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	2				⊠ M	ull Containme lini-Enclosure	nt with Ne	gative	e Pre	ssur	е
	L	Demo	ition		⊠ M ⊠ G	love Bag Prod	edure.				
Location of		s Location			LI N	on-Exempted	and Non I	~ L .	200		
Asbestos-Containing	9 No	mally Use	St., 91	Descrip	tion of	Ar	nount	TIAL	Pro	cedi	ure
Material (ACM)	1	Solely by		Asbestos-C	ontaining		pecify	ADE	item	ent 7	ype
TO BE ABATED in Facility	Ma	intenance	or (Material i.e., therma	(AUM)	SF	or LF)	1.1		m	
(13)	Cus	stodial Staf	if ins	ulation, sur	facing VAT			8	Z	nca	1 20
	Yes		Of	other misc	ellaneous)			Removal	Repair	usd	Enclosure
iler Room	N N	100 10	^					1 5	7	Encapsulate	l re
iler Room		┼╬┼╞	-	Pipe insu	lation	14	1 LF	0	_		
iler Room		┼┾┤┾	-	Elboy	VS		EA		H	Ш	
		┼╞┤┼╞	4	Transite c	eiling		5 SF	X	4	Ш	
		┼╬┼╞				2,29	9 SF	닉!!	1	X	
									4		
e of Registered Waste Hauler						_		Щ	411		
		Hauter	Waste Cul	oic Yards	Name of F	Registered La	ndfill				
ice Transport Inc.		Hauler I 209		Vaste			HOME				
State		203		88	GROWS	LANDFILL		-			
Castle, Delaware			Dis	osal Date	City, State						
pleted By (Print or Type)		Title		1/16/12	MORRIS	VILLE, PA					
o Pizzigoni				ature	2	1.	10-	4-			
9		Project	- 1	U. L		. /	n Da	(e			1

Mr. Chr.	30	(1 4		of Building C	wner/Opera	tor (2)	In	EG	ETV	Eli	1		
Date of Notification (2) October 25, 2012					New Jer	sey Ea	alstern St						+
Agencies Notified Type of Notification	tification			t Address		deme	Avenue	NOV	- 2 2012	112	4	-	+
[] DEP [X] Amended	l Notificatio ent # <u>1</u> cy (includin			State, Zip Coo	le Bridgev	vater,	NJ 0880	Telepho	TOS CONTRUL (ş	_	,	4
[X] DOH justificat	ion)	- (Garlatti	(Section Control of		****		ا المراج عرب عار		
		FA	CILIT	Y INFORM	IATION		of Facility						7
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P New Jersey Eastern	lace (3) Star Home	e				Type	[[[x	Sch Sub	ool (k-12) ochapter 8 (other ner (i.e., private	than k1	2) ercial t	ouildin	35,
Street Address 111 Finderne Avenu	ie			. (2)		Saua	re feet	hor	nes, etc.)	Bldg. A	ge		-
City	County (6)		Cour (STA	nty Code (7) ATE USE ONI	_Y)	1	2 000 st	f ion if heir	1 ng demolished)		60		\neg
Bridgewater	Somerset						Nu	rsing Ho	ome				-
1	Owner (8)		ASC	CM No.	Name of	Abater	ment Cont	ractor (9) ardian (Contracting, I	nc.			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contracti	ng, Inc.		1		Street A	ddress							
Street Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6	1				City, St	ate. Zin	~ .		e 9, Unit 61	0075	5 127	1	
City State Zin Code					1		To	ms Rive	er, New Jerse License Nu	y 08/5 mber	5-12/	1	
Toms River, NJ 00	1 101	ephone Num	ber		Telepho 732-3	one Nur	mber 32		00624				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	73	2 349-993 heduled Com	pletion	Date (11)	Name o	of OSH	A Monitor		Analytical			A)	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 10/19/12		11/02/12)	Street	Address			Analytical				20
Check	only (one)	.: Daried o	Abates	ment	Succe	- Tudi ess	10	056 Stel	ton Road				_
[x] Facility Closed/ Vacant	d During El	Normal Facili	ty Hour	'S	City, S	tate, Zi	ip Code P	iscatawa	ny, New Jerse	y 0885	4		
Other – Describe									ith Negative Pre	ssure			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					[x		Mini-Enc	losure ; Procedur	e				
[x] >3 sf or ≥3 lf			novatio		[x	1	Non-Exer	mpted (*)	and Non-Friable	Procedu	re		
[X] >3.60 = 5.60 lf		[x] D	emolitio	in	L						ement '	Гуре	
	T				Descrip	ation 0	£			R	R	Е	Е
ŧ/	I	s Location ormally used	. 1		Asbestos-	Contain	ning		Amount (Specify SF	E	E P	N C	N
Location of		Solely by			Materia (i.e., thern	I (ACN	A) tems		or LF)	М	A	Α	L
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Mainte	enance/Cust	odial		insulation	, surfac	cing,			v	I R	PS	S
in facility		(12)			VA other mis	T, or	eous)			A		U	I
(13)		NO	N/A		otner iiis	CHanc	,ous)			L		Е	F
	YES	1.0		Boiler bro	eching				70 sf	X	_	1_	+
Basement			X	Vibration					5 sf .	X	-	+	+
Attic		X		Tar coati					40 sf	X	+	+-	+
Exterior		1^	X	Asbestos	pipe wrap)			10 lf	X			
Bathroom wall	1	NJDEP Waste			bic Yards of	Waste	Name	of Registe R.R.F.	ered Landfill		191		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, In		20	223	sal Date	3 Ci	ity, Stat	0		0				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey			10/29	9/12 Signature	$\bigcap_{x \in \mathcal{X}} T$	ullyto	wn Pen	asylvani	1	Da 10	te)/25/2	012	
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	D .	ect Manage	er	m for asbesto	s licensure	(AC)	ted activ	ities.					
	*	Do not use i	inis for	m jor asveste		*							

Non	CK		(Pu	rsuant	to NJAC	8:60 and 12:120	0) .	so and and	T. FRIED	7-6	à	·.
Date of Notification (1))			lame of E		ner / Operator (2)	DIE	GEIV	E	D	1	
Amend	led October 27, 20	12		Street Add				The same of the sa	H	111	1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		ľ	Sueet Ad	21000			MO1/ :	_	III	1	.
EPA	EMERGENCY		1	17000 Ho	rizon Way		Ju Uj	NOV - 2 201	2	U	L.	,
DEP			- 1	City State	e & Zip Co	de			1		١.	
⊠DOL	Initial				el, NJ 08		1 A	SBESTOS CONTROL	3		9	
	Amended Amendme	ant # 1		MIL Laure	51, 140 00		L	LICENSING	hono.h	lumb		\dashv
⊠DOH	Cancellat		- 1	Name of	Contact		6,0	1 leiei	1110		or.	
DCA	Cancellat	1011	- 1	Ron Nare	done		4	حماد	~			_
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATION			2 8			\Box
	At the section To	king Place	0 (3)			Type of Facility (4)					
Name of Facility Whe	ere Abatement is 13	aking Place	6 (3)			School (K-1	(2)					- 1
TD Bank						Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1	2)		-4-	,	
Street Address						Other (i.e.	, private & comn	nercial buildings,	nome	, etc.		
17000 Horizon Way						Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age			
(=)						50,000		2	:	50		\dashv
City (5)							or if being demolis	snea)				
Mt. Laurel						Office Building						\neg
County (6)			ty Code (
Burlington		USE	ONLY_									\dashv
	Et I line of his Duild	ling Owner	(8)		ASCM No	. Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Fired by Build	iling Ownier	(0)			Synatech, Inc.					_	\neg
EFI Global Street Address						Street Address	d					
187 Ballardvale Str	reet, Ste A215					829 Radio Roa City, State & Zi	o Code					
City, State & Zip Co	de					Little Egg Hart	or, NJ 08087					
Wilmington, MA 0	1887		Tole	phone N	umber	Telephone Num	nber	License Numb	oer			- 1
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm		978	-688-373	6	609-296-6916			00817		_	-
Sean Cassidy Scheduled Start Da	to (10)	cheduled C	ompletio	n Date (1	1)	Name of OSHA						
October 2	7. 2012		Novemb	er 30, 20	12	Synatech, Inc.						
01.1.1	During Abetomont (Check only	y one)			Street Address 829 Radio Roa						
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated Durin	g Entire P	enou or A	batemen	ι	City, State & Zi						
Abatement	t Performed Outsid	e of Norma	al Hours									
Other – De	ecribe.					Little Egg Har	bor, NJ 08087					
Socility Oc	cupied During Aba	tement										
												1
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all triat apply)						Full Containment v	vith Negative Press	ure			
l	or -4		\boxtimes	Renovatio	on	\boxtimes	Mini-Enclosure				B	
≥10 LF or ≥ 2	25 ST		-	Demolitio			Glovebag Procedu	re				
≥160 sf or ≥	260 If					\boxtimes	Non-Exempted(*)	and Non-Friable P	rocedur	е		
			le Locati	on Norma	Ilv Used	Description	on of		Aba	ateme	nt T	ype
Ashastas Cor	ocation of ntaining Material (A		Solely b	y Mainter	ance or	Asbestos-Co	ntaining	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	1			
TO	BE ABATED	,	Custo	dial Staff	? (12)	Material (/ (i.e., thermal	acivi) systems	Of Or Elly			_	
	IN Facility	- 1				insulation, surfa	acing, VAT		احا		Encapsulate	<u>m</u>
1	(13)					or other misce	llaneous)		3	Repair	aps	응
		- 1					1		Removal	활	Ha	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A		1		-		e l	
			SEASON STATE		-	Waterpro	ofina	1800 SF	X			T
Exterior: Foundate	tion Wall			Х		vvaterpro	omig		7 1			
									-			
						1 (14/1-	Name of Registe	red Landfill				
Name of Registere	ed Waste Hauler		NJDEP	Waste	Cubic Y	ards of Waste	INAMINE OF REGISTE	TOU LUINGIII				
Programmer Asset			Hauler I	D No. 7429	3		Grows Landfill					
Synatech, Inc.				743	Disposa	I Date	City, State					
City, State							Manie due DA					
Little Egg Harbor	r, NJ 08087		700			ber 3, 2012	Morrisville, PA	ate				
Completed By		Title			Signatu	re . // /	ا					
15 CONTRACTOR 15		Vice Dec	cidont		()	cane alon		October 27, 2012				
John Mezzina		Vice Pre	SIUCILL		1							

the	MULL IN MA	KD COPY				2		40.5	201	,
Date of Notilication			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	of Building	Owner / Operator	(2)	DUi	101	JA'	•
Agencies Nouned	Type Noullication			Addressa					1	
EPA DEP	EMERGENCY	100 200 200		Horizon V	Nay		CCI	9 20	12	
⊠DOL.	[X] Initial	1	City, S	tale & Zip	Code		1 00	JUMPA		
⊠оон	Amended		ME LO	בא ,וסחם	98056		WAIVER	APP	R0	VEL
DCA	Amendment	-	Nome	of Contact			441 (14-	Telephor	o Nu	nher
		±1		ardono		nt jan	oche, i co ses e o			
			FAC	ו אדעונט	NFORMATION					
Nome of Facility Wit TD Bank	THAT I I Inemailad A ener	g Pince (3)			Typo of Faci					•
Street Address						pter 8 (Other than	K-12)			
17000 Horizon Way	у				Other (Le., private & co	ommercial buildle			ic.)
City (5)					Square Feet 50,00	00	2	Bidg, Ago	50	
Mt. Laurol		Paraller Veriller Paraller			Current Use Office Bulls	(Prior II being den ling	notiched)			
County (8) Burlington		USE ONLY	(7)				515);			
	Firm Hirad by Building			ASCM R	in Alemani Ober	stament Contracto	- (0)	-		
EFI Global Street Address		Orthol (a)		ASOM I	Synatoch, Ir	10	L (a)			-
107 Ballardvala Su					Street Addre 829 Radio R					
City, State & Zip Co Wilmington, MA D					City. Spie a	Zip Code arbor, NJ 08087				
Project Manager for Soon Copoldy	Manitoring Firm		ophono n		Talaphana N	nlupot	License N			
Schoduled Start Da		ulad Completi	on Date (*	11)	009-296-691 Name of OS	HA Monitor		0081	7	
October 27	Curing Abatement (Chec	Octob	er 29 , 20	12	Synatech, An	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY				
Facility Cla	sodNocted Outing En	Ura Pariod of		10	Street Addre					
	Porformed Outside of r	Normal Hours	ì		City, Suns &	Zip Cose				
Other - De					Little Egg H	78080 LH ,10016				
Scope of Work (Che	cupied During Abaterno: (vioda that alle kac	חנ		-						
≥10 LF or ≥ 2 ⊠ ≥160 st or ≥2	5 al		Renovado Domolida			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proces	i with Nogetive Pro dure			
Lo	cation of	la Lacott	on Norma	the Lland	Descript) and Non-Friable	-	THE PARTY NAMED IN	-
TOE	mining Motorial (ACM) BE ABATED Focility	Sololy b	y Mainten diai Staff	ance or	Actorial Motorial	containing (ACM)	Amount (Special SF or LF)		oterno	nt Type
n	(13)				(i.e., therma inculation, sur or other misc	toding, VAT		Ren	A.e	Enciosum Enciosum
		Yes	No	N/A				Removal	Repair	Encicsure
Exterior: Foundation	on Well		×		Malorph	nation	1800 SF	1		-
						oonly.	1000 35	- ×		
Name of Registered	Wadle Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic Ya	oros of Waste	Name of Registr	ered Landfill			
Synatoch, Inc.		Hauter IC	No. 429	12						
City, Stain				Disposal	Date	City, State				
Little Egg Harbor, 1	דמממט LV				30, 2012	100 \$1800				
Completed By	Tillo			Signatur		Morriaville, PA	2nto		-	u
dolizzem ndol	Vice	Prosident		1 / 1	ane allow				*	
							Octobor 18, 2012			

Noneck

100 500	<u> </u>		5.				Ch	eck#	11	54	9 01
Date of Notification (1) October 22, 2012				Owner / Operator (2) estment Strategies, Inc		GEI	VE	7 600	1	E. S.
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification	į.	Street	Address	Avenue, Suite 100		VOV2 2	012			-
⊠DOH	Initial Amended Amendment #		70200	tate & Zip nceville, I	Code NJ 08648	AS	BESTOS CONTRI LIGENSING	OL &	1	1	.4
DCA	Cancellation		Name Kevin	of Contact Felix	9	· zezza	-	lephon	e No	mber	
			FA	CILITY I	NFORMATION					-	9
Name of Facility Whe Empty Lot	ere Abatement is Taking	Place (3)			Type of Facility (School (K-1						
Street Address 1460 Parkway Aven	ue					8 (Other than K-12 , private & comme	ercial building	s, hon		tc.)	
City (5) Ewing	2/17			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	N/A Current Use (Price	N/A	A	y. Aye	N/A	-	
County (6) Mercer		ounty Cod			Empty Lot	- 					
Name of Monitoring F N/A	irm Hired by Building Ov			ASCM	No. Name of Abatem Synatech, Inc.	ent Contractor (9)					
Street Address					Street Address 829 Radio Road						
City, State & Zip Cod		1=			City, State & Zip Little Egg Harbo	or, NJ 08087					
Project Manager for M			lephone l		Telephone Numb 609-296-6916		License Num	ber 0081	7		
Scheduled Start Date November 1	2012		on Date (nber 9, 20		Name of OSHA N Synatech, Inc.	Monitor			11		
Facility Clos	uring Abatement (Check ed/Vacated During Entire Performed Outside of No	Period of		nt	Street Address 829 Radio Road						
Other - Des	cribe: Empty Lot upied During Abatement	mai Hour	5		City, State & Zip Little Egg Harbo						
Scope of Work (Chec											
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥26	O If		Renovatio Demolitio		☐ Mir ☑ Glo	II Containment with ni-Enclosure ovebag Procedure 8 on-Exempted(*) and	Wrap and Cu	[e		
Asbestos-Conta TO BE	ation of ining Material (ACM) ABATED Facility	Solely b	on Norma y Mainten dial Staff	ance or	Description of Asbestos-Conta Material (ACI	of aining Ar M)	nount (Specify SF or LF)			ent Ty	pe ·
	(13)	Yes	No	N/A	(i.e., thermal sys insulation, surfacir or other miscellar	ng, VAT		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior – Front of P	roperty			х	Exterior Pipe Inst	ulation	150 LF	X	\dashv	\dashv	
		1						1		- 1	
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	NJDEP V		Cubic Ya	ards of Waste Na	ame of Registered I	andfill				\dashv
Freehold Cartage City, State			939	20 Disposal		rows Landfill					
Freehold, NJ	S#					ty, State					
Completed By	Title			Signatur	e . 01	orrisville, PA Date					-
Diane Aloia	Executiv	e Adminis	strator	No	and alor-	Octob	er 22, 2012			27	

	141		ursuant	OF ASE to NJAC	8:60 ar	nd 12:12	0) .		FCFI	W	51	11	78
Date of Notification (1)	ţ.z		Name o	f Building	Owner/	Operato	r (2)			U	-		Nacional Property
February 01, 2012	il			iagnost	tic / Jo	hnson	& Joh	nson			_	Ш	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A				23 1		NOV - 2	2012		9	
EPA Initial				1001 Rd)2, PO	Box :	300 ===			_		1 -
DEP Amended Amendment	# .			ate, Zip C				1 1	ASBESTOS CON	Heil 8			
Emergency		-		NJ 088	e di construento			1	HOERSIN	C			نا
DOH. justification).				f Contact				L	TelephoneNu	moet	نت	nd.	enside
DCA Cancellation				Manage									لاريب
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type	of Facility (4)				
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	•						П	School (K-1	2)				
Street Address			•						8 (Other than K-1 rivate & commerce		dinas	. hom	es.
1000 / 1001 Route 202								etc.)	ye was word on the state of		100		
City (5)							Squa	re Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg∴	Age	
Raritan, NJ									3				
County (6)				Code (7) USE ONLY	,		Curr	ent Use (Prid	or if being demolis	hed)			
Somerset			(SIAIL C	All OIGH					Facility				5.5
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	1	ASCN	No.		Name	of Aba	atement Con	tractor (9)				
Bulava Environmental, Inc.								Group, L	LC.				
Street Address						Stree	t Addre	SS					
12 Kilmer Drive								HWY N,	STE 209	85		25	1
City, State, Zip Code						City,	State, 2	Zip Code			٠		
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830		*				Cherr	y Hill,	NJ 08034	1				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telep	hone N	0.	License N	10.			
Edward J. Bulava		-	908-874		-	(973)	759 -	5000	00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Co		Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor					
2/2/12			2/10/12	2 :		The N	//ACK	Group, LI	LC.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					t Addre						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I						1500	Kings	HWY N,	STE 209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	al Facility	/ Hour	S			City, S	State, Z	ip Code					
					_	Cherr	y Hill,	NJ 08034	1				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			-				E-21						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli					Mi Gl	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc			50		
	le le	Locat	ion								Abat	emen	t
Location of		Norma			De	escription	o of				T	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole		Asbes		taining N		I (ACM)	Amount			m	***
TO BE ABATED	100000	intena todial		(i.e.		system		ation,	(Specify	Re	Z	nca	Enclosure
In Facility (13)	1	(12)				acing, VA			SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	ncapsulate	losu
		· · · · ·					•			<u> a</u>	₹	late	Fe
	Yes	No	N/A							ļ.,	<u> </u>		
OCD Boiler Room	X					pipe			45 l/f	X			
0	X					Tank		*1 Vi	350 s/f	X			1
	-		1			TOTAL	7102000		000 0/1	/_			-
			-										-
					1 2 77								L
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	72	- 4	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		of Wa	Yards		Name of F	Registered Landfill				
Freehold Cartage		1	222		3, 444	4		BFI Imne	rial Landfill				ĺ
City, State					Dispo	sal Date		City, State	The second secon		_		
Freehold, NJ						2/10/12			PA 15126				
Completed by	Title			Įs.		Signature		171		ate	-	-	
Michael Cooper	Presid	lent '				1/2	-/_			/12		411	
													7

general control of the second	7.47			// 1995/84				m)	3 (15	1	W	5	2
Date of Notification (1)	'i j		Name of	f Building	Owner/Opera	ator (2	2)	11/5	3. 9	123	u	(:)		
February 10, 2012	11	(Ortho D	iagnost	ic / Johnso	on &	Johnson		*					
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress					NOV	/ -	2	2012		U
⊠ EPA		1	1000 /	1001 R	oute 202, F	О В	ox 300!	had had [- '	LO12	1	-
DEP Amended			City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode			L						
DOL Amendment		F	Raritan.	NJ 088	369		' i		ASBLS					
DOH Emergency justification)		r		f Contact	5-1-2003E		L	Tel	ephone	Numb	er			
DCA Justification)		F	Project	Manage	ar .									
					ORMATION			-						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place (3	3)					Type of Facility	(4)					MICC-	
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	son					I	School (K-	12)						
Street Address							Subchapte	r 8 (Othe						
1000 / 1001 Route 202							Other (i.e.	private &	k comm	ercial	build	dings,	home	es,
City (5)			****				etc.) Square Feet	# of	Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
8007A0000							oquaro i cot	" "		1.4		iag. i	90	
Raritan, NJ County (6)			County	Code (7)		-	Current Use (Pr	ior if hei	3	oliebo	1)			
				USE ONLY,		. [Current USE (PI				4)			
Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (9)		Acon	1 No	Nim	mc c	f Abatamant Ca		Facilit	у				
100 V 000 VD 000 VD 000 VD	Owner (8)		ASCN	INO.	0.000		f Abatement Co		(9)					
Bulava Environmental, Inc.							CK Group, I	LU.						
Street Address		22					ddress					•		
12 Kilmer Drive					THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		ngs HWY N	STE 2	209					
City, State, Zip Code					Cit	ty, Sta	ate, Zip Code							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830						-	Hill, NJ 0803	34						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Te	lepho	ne No.		Licens	se No.				
Edward J. Bulava		9	08-874	1-6207			59 - 5000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	00781					
Start Date (10)	Schedul	ed Con	npletion	Date (11)	Na	me o	f OSHA Monitor							
2/2/12			12/31/1	2	The	e MA	CK Group, L	LC.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)			Str	reet A	ddress	Xerotolis anno		20.00				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent		150	00 Ki	ngs HWY N,	STE 2	209					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norn					-	-	ite, Zip Code						11117-24	
Other - Describe:					— Che	errv	Hill, NJ 0803	34						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							,							
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renova	tion			X	Full Containm	ont with	Mogatio	uo Pro				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Demolit				X	Mini-Enclosur		Negativ	ve rie	SSUI	е		
						\times	Glovebag Pro	cedure				are entered at		
						ᆜᅳ	Non-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-Fria	able P	oce			
		Locati										Abate	emen pe	t
Location of		Normal ed Sole		100 200	Descrip					-		, · · ·	PC	Γ.
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		intena			tos Containir			1000	mount		_		Щ	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial S		(I.e.	 thermal syst surfacing, 				pecify or LF)		Ren	20	cap	nc
(13)		(12)			other misce			0.	0. 1. /		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			T								<u>a</u>	=	ate	9
	Yes	No	N/A											10370
OCD Boiler Room	$\perp \times$				pip	е		4	5·1/f	,	X			
"	\times				Tar	nk		35	0 s/f	,	X			
	/ \		-											
	-													
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		25263	J DEP W		Cubic Yard	ds	Name of	Register	ed Lan	dfill				
Freehold Cartege		H	auler ID		of Waste		DEI Imm	orial L	nndfill					
Freehold Cartage			222	35	Disposal D	nto	BFI Imp		ariutiil					
City, State		pos			Disposal D		City, Sta		-400					
Freehold, NJ		•	0	===	12/31		Imperial	, PA 1	5126				*	
Completed by	Title				Signa	ture	17/	1	57.50	Date				
Michael Cooper	Presid	lent								2/10/	12			100

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	ž 1		Sta ICATION ursuant		ESTOS	ABATEN		elita gada.			aconstants	42	72
	-	, ·		33 33300		265 1515	Facility In	1 10	12 N Y	VI E	F	7	
Date of Notification (1)	i F			Building			1 111 11 6	3 6		V G	_	\ \\\	¥ 1
February 21, 2012 Agencies Notified Type Notification	<u> </u>		Ortho D Street A		ic / Joi	nnson &	Johnson				#	Ш	1:
Agencies Notified Type Notification		*			00	0 00 0	1.20	NOV	1 - 2 2	2012		//	1 1
EPA Initial	1	ŀ				2, PU E	3dx 3DD	Idma	2 6	LUIL	harve	4	31
DEP Amended Amendment	# 2			ite, Zip Co			1 1		Com Works		1	1	•
Emergency	(including	_	Raritan,	NJ U88	369		- 1	April S	lephoneM	Pul &		+	-
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation			•		NO.			- 10	idhiliorian	umber	-		•
DCA Cancellation		4,540	Project			ION		<u> </u>	-	politica Contract	مر ميور شان	erta. A	-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3	3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)			*	PH 100 4	•
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns							_						
Street Address	,011						School (K- Subchapte		er than K-	12)			
							Other (i.e.	private	& commer	cial build	dings	, home	es, .
1000 / 1001 Route 202 City (5)							etc.) Square Feet	# 0	f Floors	B	ldg. A	Ane.	-
Constitution of the Consti							Square reet	" "			iug. /	·gc	
Raritan, NJ County (6)			County (20do (7)			Current Use (Pr	ior if ho	3	iched)	5 77		
				JSE ONLY,			Current Use (Pr	ioi ii be		isileu)			
Somerset	Owner (0)		ASCM	. No	13	Nama	of Abatement Co	ntractor	Facility		•		
	ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8 ava Environmental, Inc.								(9)				
Street Address			The Williams			ACK Group, I	LC.						
							OTE						
12 Kilmer Drive						(ings HWY N	SIE	209					
City, State, Zip Code							ate, Zip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830		-				-	Hill, NJ 0803	34	1 (/	м-			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	one No.		License	No.			
Edward J. Bulava			908-874				759 - 5000		00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedul		mpletion [- 25 - 252	of OSHA Monitor						
2/2/12			12/31/1	2			ACK Group, I	LC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	ck Only Or	ne)				Language of the Control of the Contr	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire							lings HWY N	SIE	209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other - Describe:	nai Facility	Hour	S			1 - Carrier - Ca	ate, Zip Code				83		
Constant (Charle All That Assets)						Cherry	Hill, NJ 0803	34					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	57						a						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoli				K	Full Containn Mini-Enclosur		h Negative	Pressu	re		
Z 2100 31 01 2200 11	Ш,	Jemon	uon				Glovebag Pro						
							Non-Exempte	d (*) and	Non-Friab	le Proce	dure		
	Is	Loca	tion									emen	t
Location of		Norma	100		De	escription	of					ype	T -
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole			tos Con	taining M	aterial (ACM)	533	Amount			ш	m
TO BE ABATED In Facility	1200	todial		(i.e.		I systems acing, VA	insulation,		Specify F or LF)	Reg	Z.	ncar	nc
(13)		(12)				miscellan		3	· OI LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		I	T				•			a	7	ate	6
	Yes	No	N/A									-	-
OCD Boiler Room	X			ij.		pipe			45 l/f	X			
"	X					Tank		3	50 s/f	\times			
	\leftrightarrow		-			The many				\rightarrow			10/10/5
.F Building Basement	\triangle					fittings			51	-	_		-
					No.		O CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP W			Yards	Name of	Registe	ered Landf	fill			
Freehold Cortage			Hauler ID		of Wa		DEL Im-	orial I	andfill				
Freehold Cartage			222	33	Diena	4.5 sal Date	BFI Imp		anuilli	-			
City, State				2					15126				
Freehold, NJ	Title		78			2/31/12 Signature		i, FA		Date		F-	
Completed by	555	J			3	Jurailire	1///-						
Michael Cooper	Presid	ent	a direction of the second	(2)						/21/12			

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	Owner/Ope	erator	(2)	bit roses and a party of	1 54	-	\$P-		-	1
Mar	ch 12, 2012							Johnson	EG	E [\ <i>\</i> /	5	1	16	į.
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A		107 001111	0011	1 11.7		L. 0			7/	111	1
⊠ EPA	Initial	1		1000 /	1001 R	oute 202,	PO I	3óx 300						$\ \ $	1
DEP	Amended	_			ate, Zip C			1 1 L	NO	1-2	2012		1	7	1
□ DOL	Amendment	#3		Raritan.	NJ 08	869									}
DOH DOH	Emergency justification)			the same of the sa	f Contact	200110000	-		Te	elephone	Numbe	er	1.	\top	
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manag	er			P. J.	1					1
					COLUMN TRANSPORTER DE LA COLUMN TRANSPORTER DE	ORMATION	N ·					-	desserve		:
Name of Facility Where			3)					Type of Facil	ity (4)					-	. 9
Ortho Diagnostic / J	ohnson & Johns	on						School						•	2000
Street Address									pter 8 (Ot .e. private			mile	linas	hom	es
1000 / 1001 Route 2	202							Other (i. etc.)	o. private		oroidi k		90		
City (5)								Square Feet	#	of Floors		В	ldg. A	\ge	
Raritan, NJ					(4)					3					
County (6)				County (V1.		Current Use	(Prior if be	eing dem	olished)			
Somerset				(STATE C	USE ONLY		_			Facilit	У				
Name of Monitoring Fire		Owner (8))	ASCM	No.	1	Name	of Abatement	Contracto	r (9)					
Bulava Environment	tal, Inc.							ACK Group	, LLC.						
Street Address						\$	Street	Address							
12 Kilmer Drive								Cings HWY		209					
City, State, Zip Code						(City, S	tate, Zip Code							
Hillsborough, NJ 08								Hill, NJ 08	034					122	
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Telepho			nergy resident	one No.		Licens					
Edward J. Bulava			-	08-874			-	759 - 5000		00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedul			Date (11)	1000		of OSHA Moni							
2/2/12				12/31/1	2			ACK Group	, LLC.			000000			
Occupancy Status Durin								Address					816.0		
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire I	Period of	Abater	nent		-		lings HWY		209			-3000		
Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	iai Facility	Hours	5				ate, Zip Code			39				
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)						herry	Hill, NJ 08	034						
-	All That Apply)						Г	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Distance of the last of the la	Renova Demolit				K	Full Contai Mini-Enclos		h Negati	ve Pres	sur	е		
		Ш,	Jemoin	ion				Glovebag f							
		_						Non-Exemp	ted (*) and	Non-Fria	able Pro		•		
			Locat											emen /pe	t
Locatio		110	Normal d Sole	(T			ription				-	. C.A.	- '	, pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB		10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	intena			stos Contair . thermal sy		aterial (ACM)		Amount Specify		,		En	ш
In Faci		Cus	todial S	Staff?	(1.6	surfacin			5.0	F or LF)		čem	Re	cap	nclo
(13)			(12)			other mis	cellan	eous)				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							1 3	_	700	ë	u l
OCD Boile	r Poom	V	140	1000			ino			45 l/f		/			
	i Nooiii						ipe	-			-	\geq			
			20	+			ank			350 s/f		\geq	-		
F Building B		\/.				tings			51	-<	\geq				
Tenant I		X				Masti			50 s/f		X				
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler	100000	IJ DEP W lauler ID I		Cubic Ya of Waste		Name	of Regist	ered Lan	dfill					
Freehold Cartage		1.0	222:		DES SERVICES	6	BFI In	nperial l	andfill						
City, State					Disposal		City, S		Jan. 191111						
Freehold, NJ	1						31/12		ial, PA	15126	<i>*</i>				
Completed by		Title				the same of the sa	nature	67 1 NUMBER OF STREET	10	T	Date				
Michael Cooper		Presid	ent				1/2-	1//-			3/12/1	2			

1	Normall	on ly	Description of		*	17	/pe	Т
Ma	aintenar	nce/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulat	Eliciosale
Yes	No	N/A	,				O	
	X		pipe insulation	33 If	X			
			-			-	1	1
+		-				-		+
					-			+
-	-				-		-	-
					-		-	+
							-	+
					-			+
						_	7-22	-
	100	1) (A) -				-	-
					_		-	-
						_		
								\perp
-								
							-	
-						1		T
-							\top	1
-	-	6			+	1	-	
						-	+	-
-	-		***		+-	+-	+	+
		-			+		-	+
	-					+-	+-	-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		+-	-
					-	-	-	+
	1811		MEGEL	WEIP	11.		-	
						-		-
			NOV - 2	2012	/		-	1
			17 110					1
	8.8	13 22	ASBISIOS CO	NTROL &			1	
8.0			LICENS	NC	_ لـ			
			شد فلوهاليد					
	Yes	Maintenar Custodial S (12) Yes No	Yes No N/A	Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe insulation Asbestos Containing insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Application Applicatio	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A N/A N/A	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, specify SF or LF) Yes No N/A pipe insulation 33 If Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, specify SF or LF) The systems insulation of the systems in	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A pipe insulation 33 If No. V = 2012 Assessing Containing Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A pipe insulation 33 If No. V = 2012 Assessing Contraining Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A Assessing Contraining Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A Assessing Contraining Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A Assessing Contraining Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A Assessing Contraining Material (ACM) (I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asia No. N/A I.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous insulation, sur	Used Solety V Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? Yes No N/A Pipe insulation Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) 33 If Application Applicati

Date of Notification (1)				Name of E	Building O	wner/O	perator (2	?)						
Marc	ch 28, 2012		C	ortho Dia	agnostic	/ Joh	nson &	John	son					
.Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad										
⊠ EPA	Initial						2, PO B	ox 30	00					
DEP	Amended	1	- 1		e, Zip Cod									
DOL .	Amendment Emergency (-		NJ 0886	59				I = I I I		-		_
DOH	justification)	moraamg		Name of	Contact					TelephoneNur	nber			
DCA	Cancellation		F		/lanager						- 75		:	
	At at a table	- Diago (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON -	Type o	of Facility (4	1			***	
the section with a contest of the above terminal							-	_	98					
	ohnson & Johns	on							chool (K-12) 3 (Other than K-1	2)			
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -					V			z 0	ther (i.e. pr	ivate & commerc	ial buildi	ngs,	home	s,
	.02							·e	tc.)	# of Floors	DI	dg. A	70	
City (5)								Square	e Feet	765. 676.7767767766	l Di	uy. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ	ritan, NJ nunty (6) merset ime of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (ava Environmental, Inc. reet Address Kilmer Drive by, State, Zip Code sborough, NJ 08844-3830 oject Manager for Monitoring Firm ward J. Bulava art Date (10) Sched							0	Alles (Drie	3 r if being demolis	hod)		-	
County (6)	2			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Currer	it use (Pilo		neu)			
Somerset				T				f Abat	amont Cont	Facility				
CONTRACTOR AND CONTRA		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.		The State of the Con-	**************************************	ement Cont					
	al, Inc.						Street A		Group, LL	.C.			-	
Street Address										OTE 200				
12 Kilmer Drive									HWY N,	51E 209				
							City, Sta							8
									NJ 08034	License 1	vio.	-		
	nitoring Firm		11/50	Telephon			Telepho			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	v O.			
Edward J. Bulava				08-874			(973) 7		A Monitor	00781		_		
Start Date (10)	Es .	Schedule					The state of the s			•				
2/2/12				12/31/1	2		Street A	-	Group, Ll				-	
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	ck Only On	e)				32 3/			CTE 200			1.0	a l
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire	Period of A	bater	nent					HWY N,	STE 209			-	
Abatement Perform Other - Describe:	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hours	S			City, Sta							
							Cherry	HIII,	NJ 08034					
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)	5-7					Г	7			D			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renova Demoli				K		l Containme ii-Enclosure	nt with Negative	Pressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		П	remon	uon			Σ	Glo	vebag Proc	edure	2			
								Nor	n-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friabl				
		Is	Locat	ion					2				emen pe	ı
Location	on of	0.000	Norma	1.05407.000			escription			2	-			
Asbestos-Containin			d Sole intena				ntaining Ma			Amount (Specify	70		Enc	щ
TO BE AE		Cust	todial		(i.e.		acing, VAT		idon,	SF or LF)	em	Rep	aps	iclo
. (13			(12)	4		other	miscellane	eous)			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		V	NI-	NIZA							-		(e)	"
		Yes	No	N/A			nine		-	45 l/f	X			
OCD Boile	er Room	\rightarrow					pipe				\leftrightarrow			
		X					Tank			350 s/f	$-\langle \rangle$	_		
F Building E	\times	E at				fittings			51	X				
Tenant	X			V	at/Masti	ic		150 s/f	X					
Name of Registered Wa		NJ DEP W	aste		c Yards		Name of	Registered Landf	ill		1			
Name of Registered Tr	1	Hauler ID		of Wa				3,200						
Freehold Cartage			222	53		6 .		and the same of th	erial Landfill			-	-	
City, State			-		osal Date		City, Stat							
Freehold, NJ	· · · ·						12/31/12		Imperial,	PA 15126	Onto		_	
Completed by	10	Title				.	Signature	_/			Date			
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent			re-				3,	28/12			ing Som

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

March 30), 2012					Johnson &		on	(D) [E	э п ог	7 5-1 6	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	 -	-
Agencies Notified Type	e Notification		1000	treet Addr			, ,	MIS			11	\Box	1.	
⊠ EPA □	Initial					202, PO E	SOX JUL	1-2/ F			<u></u>	†††	1	
DEP	Amended	5		ity, State,			11		MAN				1 :	
N DOL	Amendment #_ Emergency (in	cluding			J 08869			<u> </u>	NOV .	honeNum	ber i-	1	1:3	
X DOH	justification)	oldanig		lame of Co				1	Telep	101101101				
DCA	Cancellation		Pr	oject Ma					1	1. Mr. 1780.1	R.			
		Diago (2)		FACILIT	Y INFORM	IATION	Type of	Facility (4	<u>) 1.65.</u>	NONG			1	-20114
Name of Facility Where Abate								hool (K-12		energe in	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4	10.0	
Ortho Diagnostic / Johns	son & Johnso	<u>n</u>					- C.	hchanter	8 (Other	than K-12	2) • •			
Street Address								her (i.e. pr	rivate & d	commercia	al buildin	igs, n	omes	,
000 / 1001 Route 202							Square		# of F	loors	Bldg	g. Ag	e	
City (5)		86					Square	1 661		3				
Raritan, NJ					. 7		Curron	Use (Prio	r if being		hed)			
County (6)				County Co	de (7) E ONLY) _		Cultelli	036 (1110		acility				
Somerset							of Abate	ment Con	- Table 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			-		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM N	NO.	12.00				,	#5			
Bulava Environmental, I	nc.						Address	Group, L	LO					
Street Address					•				STE 20	na				
12 Kilmer Drive								HWY N,	31L 20	J J				
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zip		4					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-	-3830							4J 0803	4	License N	No.		-	
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm			Telephone		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	hone No			0781	13.50			
Edward J. Bulava				08-874-	The state of the s		759 - 5	A Monitor		0701				
Start Date (10)	3	Scheduled												
2/2/12				12/31/12	?		t Addres	Group, L	LO.					
Orange Ctatus During At	hatement (Chec	k Only One	10			Stree	(Addies	3						
Occupancy Status During Al	batomont (one	k Omy One	-)						STE 2	na				
Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire F	Period of A	baten	nent		1500	Kings	HWY N,	STE 2	09		•		-
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	d During Entire F	Period of A	baten	nent s		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi	HWY N, p Code		09		·_		_
Facility Closed/Vacated	d During Entire F	Period of A	baten	nent s		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi	HWY N,		09		•		_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	d During Entire I Outside of Norm	Period of A	baten	nent s		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi ry Hill,	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803	34			-		_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm	Period of A ral Facility	Hours	ation		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi ry Hill,	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803	4 nent with		Pressure	e		_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T	d During Entire I Outside of Norm	Period of A ral Facility	baten Hours	ation		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi ry Hill,	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur	nent with	Negative				
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm	Period of A ral Facility	Hours	ation		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi ry Hill,	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur	nent with	Negative	le Proced	lure	ement	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm	Period of A last Facility	Hours Hours enova emoli	ation		1500 City,	Kings State, Zi ry Hill,	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur	nent with	Negative	le Proced	lure Abate	ement /pe	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm hat Apply)	Period of A real Facility	enova emoli Locat	ation tion		1500 City, Cherr	Kings State, Zi ry Hill, Kings Full Min Glo Nor	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re occedure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab	le Proced	lure Abate	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm hat Apply)	Period of A raal Facility Re Do	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sole	ation tion tion ally	Asbesto	1500 City, Cherry Descriptions Containing	State, Zi ry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re occdure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab mount	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT	d During Entire If Outside of Norm hat Apply) f aterial (ACM)	Period of A raal Facility Re Do Is	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sole intena	ation tion tion ally	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing thermal systems surfacing, \(\)	State, Zi ry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula /AT, or	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with e occdure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT In Facility	d During Entire If Outside of Norm hat Apply) f aterial (ACM)	Period of A raal Facility Re Do Is	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sole intena	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	1500 City, Cherry Descriptions Containing	State, Zi ry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula /AT, or	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with e occdure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify	le Proced	lure Abate	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT	d During Entire If Outside of Norm hat Apply) f aterial (ACM)	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sold intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing thermal systems surfacing, \(\)	State, Zi ry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula /AT, or	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with e occdure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify	le Proced	dure Abate Ty		Enclosure
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT In Facility	d During Entire If Outside of Norm hat Apply) f aterial (ACM)	Period of A raal Facility Re Do Is	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sole intena	ation tion tion tion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula (AT, or aneous)	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re ocedure d (*) and l	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF)	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT In Facility	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sold intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Description of the miscell pipe	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor On of Material ms insula /AT, or aneous)	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re occedure d (*) and (S SF	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF)	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sold intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor On of Material ms insula /AT, or aneous)	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re occedure d (*) and (S SF	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 I/f	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABAT In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) If aterial (ACM) ED	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sold intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Description of the miscell pipe	State, Zi ry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor Material ms insula /AT, or aneous)	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with re occedure d (*) and (S SF	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF)	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABATI In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F -"- F Building Bas	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locat lorma d Sold intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell pipe	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor On of Material ms insula /AT, or aneous)	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with recordedure d (*) and	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 I/f 50 s/f	le Proced	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABATT In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F F Building Bast Tenant Ho	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enovae emolii Locata Idorma Id	ation tion tion Staff? N/A	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell pipe Tank	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insular /AT, or aneous) k gs	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted	nent with recocdure d (*) and l	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 I/f	Removal	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABATI In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F -"- F Building Bas	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locatalorma d Sole intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff?	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell pipe	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insular /AT, or aneous) k gs	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempted (ACM) ation,	nent with report of the post o	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 I/f 50 s/f 51 50 s/f ered Land	Removal	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator Be ABAT In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F -"- F Building Bas Tenant Ho Name of Registered Waster	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locatalorma d Sole intena odial (12)	ation tion tion llly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing Nother miscell Fitting Vat/Ma Cubic Yards of Waste	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula (AT, or aneous) k gs astic	HWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm il-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempter I (ACM) ation,	nent with report of (S) SF	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 I/f 50 s/f 51 50 s/f ered Land	Removal	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Margor Bear Abart In Facility (13) OCD Boiler F -"- F Building Bas Tenant Ho Name of Registered Waster Freehold Cartage	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locatalorma d Sole intena odial (12)	ation tion tion tion Staff? N/A NJ DEP W Hauler ID	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing National System Surfacing, Nother miscell Fitting Vat/Ma	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor on of Material ms insula (AT, or aneous) k gs astic	PWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm ii-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempter I (ACM) ation, Name of	nent with reported (*) and last (\$\frac{1}{2}\$) and last (\$\frac{1}{2}\$	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 l/f 50 s/f 51 50 s/f ered Land	Removal	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABATIn Facility (13) OCD Boiler Formula of Facility (13) OCD Boiler Formula of Registered Waster Freehold Cartage City, State	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locatalorma d Sole intena odial (12)	ation tion tion tion Staff? N/A NJ DEP W Hauler ID	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing Nother miscell Fitting Vat/Ma Cubic Yards of Waste	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor Material ms insular /AT, or anneous) Respectively.	PWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm ii-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempter I (ACM) ation, Name of	nent with report of (S) SF	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 l/f 50 s/f 51 50 s/f ered Land	Removal	dure Abate Ty	/ре	
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed of Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All T ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator End and End an	d During Entire If Outside of Norm That Apply) f aterial (ACM) ED Room sement	Period of A Real Facility Real Facility Is N Usee Mai Cust	enova emoli Locatalorma d Sole intena odial (12)	ation tion tion tion Staff? N/A NJ DEP W Hauler ID	(i.e. tl	Descriptions Containing hermal system surfacing, Nother miscell fitting Vat/Ma Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Da	State, Ziry Hill, Full Min Glo Nor On of Material ms insular /AT, or aneous) Research	PWY N, p Code NJ 0803 I Containm ii-Enclosur vebag Pro n-Exempter I (ACM) ation, Name of	nent with reported (*) and last (\$\frac{1}{2}\$) and last (\$\frac{1}{2}\$	Negative Non-Friab mount Specify or LF) 45 l/f 50 s/f 51 50 s/f ered Land Landfill	Removal	Repair	/ре	

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	Is	Location Normally	n				Abate Ty		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility . (13)	Use Ma	ed Solel intenan todial S (12)	y by ce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
	Yes	No	N/A	-		╽-		Ф.	
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	33 If	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - Turrie rioods		/\		tranoite					
						-			1
-						+	_		+
	-					-			+
	-					-			+
	1					-		-	
						_			-
								1000	
				A10					
· · ·	T								
	-				350000000000000000000000000000000000000				1
			 			1		<u> </u>	1
	-		-					-	+
			-	1		-			+
							-	-	+
		-				-	<u> </u>	-	+
0.59						-		-	-
						4			1
				•					
NA STATE OF THE ST	-	1							
	+						T-		
	-	-				+-	1	+	
	-	-					<u> </u>	1-	+
	-		-				1	-	-
	-	-		•	The state of the s	-	• •	,	1
	-	-		in E		(a)		-	1
				11115	GEIV	[E]	D)	1	
							Ш		
				I II II N	OV - 2 2012			1	
						1	7	- 4	
				ASE	LSTOS CONTRAL	1			
			-		ESTOS CONTROL &		11	1	
	-				LIOENSING			1	
			-			10.	-	-	+

Date of Notification (1)			1	Name of B	uilding Ow	ner/Operat	tor (2	2)							
	18, 2012		0	rtho Dia	gnostic /	/ Johnso	n &	John	son				_		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		los.	Street Add											
⊠	Initial (e 202, P	ОВ	ox 30	0 .						
EPA . DEP .	Amended	_	(City, State	, Zip Code										
DOL	Amendment #		- R	aritan, N	NJ 08869	9									
⊠ 500	Emergency (ir justification)	cluding		Name of C	Contact					Teleph	noneNum	ber			
DOH DCA	Cancellation		Р	roject M	lanager							-	_		
					TY INFOR	RMATION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						Туре о	of Facility (4)						
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	hnson & Johnso	n ·					[S	chool (K-12)	(01)	h 1/ 40				
Street Address								S	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri	(Other t	nan K-12, ommercia) I buildir	nas.	nomes	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	02								tc.)				_		
City (5)	02							Squar	e Feet	# of FI	oors	Bld	g. Ag	ge	
Commence of the commence of th											3				
Raritan, NJ County (6)			-1	County Co	ode (7)			Currer	nt Use (Prior	if being	demolish	ed)			
				(STATE US	SE ONLY)		.			Fa	acility				
Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	Na	ame o	of Abat	ement Contr	actor (9)				
		(0)				The	e M	ACK	Group, LL	C.					
Bulava Environment	al, Inc.							Addres							
Street Address						150	nn k	(inas	HWY N, S	STE 20	9				
12 Kilmer Drive									p Code						
City, State, Zip Code									NJ 08034						
Hillsborough, NJ 088			- 1	Telephon	o No			one No			icense N	0.		-	
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm							759 -		0	0781				
Edward J. Bulava		0.1.1.1.	-03557	008-874		1.			A Monitor		0,0,				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion D		0.5000			Group, LL	C					
2/2/12				12/31/12				Addres		.0.			-	100-0	
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)							STE 20	na				
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire F	Period of A	Abate	ment					HWY N, S ip Code	J1L 20					
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hour	S						ì					
Other-Describe:						- Cr	nerry	/ HIII,	NJ 08034				-		
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						F	\overline{a}			90 000 E				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Contract of the Contract of th	Renov				k		II Containme ni-Enclosure		Negative F	ressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demol	ition				X GI	ovebag Proc	edure					
								No	n-Exempted	(*) and N	on-Friable				100
		lo lo	Loca	tion										emen /pe	t
		(i) 979	Norma			Descri	intior	n of				-		, pc	_
Location Asbestos-Containin	on of a Material (ACM)			ely by	Asbest	os Contain	ning N	Materia	I (ACM)		nount	_		m	m
TO BE A				ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	thermal sy surfacin	stem	s insul	ation,		oecify or LF)	Ren	Re	cap	ncic
In Fac		000	(12)	5000		other mis				O,	0. 2. /	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				1							<u>m</u>	-	te	n n
		Yes	No	N/A								-		-	-
OÇD Boile	er Room	\times				р	ipe			4	5 l/f	Δ			
(20)						T:	ank			35	0 s/f	X			
		-				tings			-	51	X				
F Building			/		Vat/l					0 s/f	$\langle X \rangle$				
Tenant			NJ DEP V	Vacto	Cubic Ya		LIC	Name of		ed Landfi		-		1	
Name of Registered	aste Hauler		Hauler ID		of Waste										
Freehold Cartage			222			6		BFI Impe	erial La	andfill					
City, State	- X	*			Disposal	I Date	е	City, Stat							
Freehold, NJ				*	12/	31/1	12	Imperial,	, PA 1			1.			
Completed by	1. 5 5 7	Title				Şįg	matur	è/	1/7/	1		Date			
5500 to 20 000		Presi	dent				1/10				41	18/12			
Michael Cooper															

 $[\]ensuremath{^{\star}}$ Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson April 30, 2012 Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification 1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300 Initial FPA City, State, Zip Code Amended DEP Amendment #7 X DOL Raritan, NJ 08869 Emergency (including TelephoneNumbe Name of Contact justification) DOH Project Manager Cancellation DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 1000 / 1001 Route 202 # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) Raritan, NJ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Facility Somerset Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) The MACK Group, LLC. Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973) 759 - 5000 00781 908-874-6207 Edward J. Bulava Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) The MACK Group, LLC. 12/31/12 2/2/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation \geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Туре Is Location Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ (Specify (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Remova TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A No Yes 45 l/f pipe OCD Boiler Room 350 s/f Tank _"_ 5.1 fittings F Building Basement 150 s/f Vat/Mastic Tenant House Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJ DEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. BFI Imperial Landfill 6 22253 Freehold Cartage City, State Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 12/31/12 Freehold, NJ Date Signature Title Completed by 4/30/12 President Michael Cooper

State of New Jersey

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

		Locatio						ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Solely intenan odial St (12)	by ce/	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A	į.				1	
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	33 If	\perp	_		
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	\times	_	-	
OMP B 242 - fume hoods	1.	X		transite	600 s/f	\perp X		-	
. OCD BR	X			pipe insulation	7 s/f	X		_	ļ
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			
OCD G Basement	X			fittings	38	X		-	-
						-	_	-	-
							-	-	
						-	-	-	-
							-	+	
						-	-	-	
						-	-	-	-
							-	-	-
									-
						_	-	-	-
								-	_
									-
									-
-	1.								
		T	_						
	_	-	+						
	-	-	+					T	
		-	-						
	-	+	+-						
	-+-	+-	-			1	+		
			-			A 1270	ave 3.		+
		-	+	and the second second					+-
		-	_		- Salar Constitution	lace and	1		+-
			-	MEG	EIVE	HU)	8	ė .	+-
				111)60			H	-	-
					- 2 2012	III)	-	1	
				NON IT IT	2 2012	1	+	-	-
				N 1	TOO COMIDAL R.	7	+		-
				ASBE	STOS CONTROL & LICENSING				
				L	المناصفين المارات	615 a .	1		
						. 4			
			-						

Date of Notification (1)						wner/Operato								
May	y 22, 2012		0	rtho Dia	gnostic	/ Johnson	& John	son			_			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1	Street Add	10000000000000000000000000000000000000			4					20	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial					te 202, PO	Box 30	00				- 22-		
DEP	Amended	0		City, State	, Zip Cod	e								
DOL	Amendment :	#O	- R	taritan, N	NJ 0886	9					_			100075
DOH	justification)	including		Name of C	Contact			2	TelephoneN	umber				
DCA	Cancellation		P	roject N	lanager				-		_			_
				FACILI	TY INFO	RMATION	Tuna	of Facility (4)						-
Name of Facility Where							_							
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johns	on					- H	School (K-12)	(Other than K-	-12)				
Street Address								Other (i.e. pri	vate & commer	rcial bu	ildir	ngs,	nome	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 2	202							etc.)						
City (5)			2.5				Squar	e Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ									3					
County (6)				County Co			Curre	nt Use (Prior	if being demol					
Somerset		*1		(STATE US	SE ONLY)				Facility					
Name of Monitoring Firm	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	0.000		tement Contr						
Bulava Environment						The	MACK	Group, LL	C					
Street Address						0. 87.0000	et Addres		Baraca Marana					
12 Kilmer Drive						1500) Kings	HWY N, S	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code						City	State, Z	ip Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 08	844-3830					Che	rry Hill,	NJ 08034				_		
Project Manager for Mo				Telephon	e No.	Tele	phone N	0.	License	e No.				
Edward J. Bulava	The second second		ç	908-874	-6207) 759 -		00781					
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Cor	mpletion D	ate (11)	Nan	ne of OSI	HA Monitor						
2/2/1	2			12/31/12	2	The	MACK	Group, LL	C					
Occupancy Status Duri		ck Only On	e)			Stre	et Addre	SS						
	cated During Entire			ment		1500) Kings	HWY N, S	STE 209					
Abatement Perform	med Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hour	S		City	, State, Z	ip Code						
Other - Describe:			<u> </u>			— Che	rry Hill,	NJ 08034	N.					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)						-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf.		⊠ F	Renov	ation					nt with Negativ	e Press	sure	9		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Common !	Demol					ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	adura					
	140	11					No.	overag Proce on-Exempted (*) and Non-Fria	able Pro	ced	ure		
												Abate	emen	t
		1000	Loca Norma			D					_	Ту	ре	
Locati Asbestos-Containir		Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbes	Descript tos Containin		al (ACM)	Amount				m	1
TO BE A			inten	ance/ Staff?	(i.e.	thermal syste	ems insul	ation,	(Specify	2	D	Ŋ	Encapsulate	1100
In Fa	cility	Cus	(12)			surfacing, other misce			SF or LF)	o va	3	Repair	nsd	Enclosure
(13	3)					Other misses	nano ao,			2	1	7	ate	9
1.0		Yes	No	N/A							,			+
OCD Boil	er Room	X				pip	е		45 l/f		<			
257 1		$+\Diamond$				Tar	-		350 s/f		<			
	-	\rightarrow	-		-				51		2			
F. Building	_	,		fittin				-	\rangle	_		+		
Tenant	X			Vat/Ma			150 s/f	/	^					
Name of Registered W		NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	ls	Name of F	Registered Lan	atill						
						of waste		BEI Imne	erial Landfill					
Freehold Cartage			222	.55	Disposal D		City, State							
City, State			*			12/31			PA 15126					
Freehold, NJ		Title				Sjigna		1 - Del	7	Date				
Completed by	- No. 1	Title				Signa		1//-		5/22/	12			
Michael Cooper		Presi	dent			-	99 SE 455			UIZZI	12			

and this form for ashestos licensure exempted activities.

		,		IJAC 8.80 A		- 1	The second	TOTAL STATE	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Carl Same	网络网络	-	1				
Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson E C E J V E															
October 12, 2012					ohnso	on & John	soh			V E	: 11	11	-				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		St	reet Addr	ess		I	114	- Control of the last of the l		-	7//		à				
П					202, F	O Box 30	U	21/7	1/ 8 4	010	#	#					
Amended Amended	•			Zip Code		j	IN U	NO	V - 2 2	UIZ	lane.	21	1				
Amendment :	# <u>9</u>	Ra	ritan, N	J 08869			1	Talo	phoneNumb	or	+	-					
Emergency (ncluding	N	ame of Co	ontact		1	. [-	Leie	ononeivanio	C1	_1	- 1	:				
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		Pr	oject Ma	anager_						<u>_</u>		-	1				
			FACILIT	Y INFORM	ATION	Type	Type of Facility (4)										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking						, J	School (K-12)										
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	on					Subchanter 8 (Other than K-12)											
Street Address						Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings,							6				
1000 / 1001 Route 202						etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg.											
City (5)						Squar	e reet	# 01	2								
Raritan, NJ						Current Use (Prior if being demolished) .											
County (6)			County Co			Curre	nt use (Filoi			,	3.0						
Somerset							tement Cont		Facility		-		-				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N	10.					(3)		92						
Bulava Environmental, Inc.							Group, LL	.C			_		_				
Street Address						Street Addres		<i>(</i>	200								
12 Kilmer Drive							HWY N, S	SIE	209		-						
City, State, Zip Code					100	City, State, Z											
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830						and the same of th	NJ 08034		License No		-		_				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telephone			Telephone No.											
Edward J. Bulava			08-874-		(5	(973) 759 - 5000 00781 Name of OSHA Monitor											
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)				_									
2/2/12			2/31/12	2			Group, LI										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e) Street						CTE	200		(4)						
Tacility ClosedNacated During Entire	Period of A	baten	nent				HWY N,	SIL	203		_						
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hours	3		91.0	City, State, 2		4									
Other - Describe:					[c	nerry Hill,	NJ 08034	<u> </u>									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							10.0024-0-0-20-0-2000		t Manadius D	roccur							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf		enova					ill Containme		h Negative P	lessui	0						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoli	tion			XI G	lovebág Prod	cedure		D	luro						
						X N	on-Exempted	(*) and	d Non-Friable			emen	t				
	ls	Locat	ion								· T)		•				
Location of		lorma			Des	cription of						0,000					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		d Sole intena	ely by ance/	Asbesto	Conta	iining Materi systems insu	al (ACM)		Amount (Specify	, D	п	Enc	E				
TO BE ABATED	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	odial	Staff?	(i.e. tr	surfac	ing, VAT, or	nation,		F or LF)	Remova	Repair	apsı	Enclosure				
In Facility (13)	ti.	(12)				iscellaneous				ova	air	Encapsulate	ure				
V.32	-	1000										d					
	Yes	No	N/A						45 l/f	X							
OCD Boiler Room	X					pipe				\Rightarrow		1	+				
"					Tank			350 s/f	$+ \bigcirc$	-	+-	+-					
	X			- 6	1	fittings		2	51	X	_		-				
F Building Basement		V	/			Vat/Mastic 150 s/f											
Tenant House			NJ DEP V	Vaste	Cubic		Name of		tered Landfi	1	-1-						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Hauler ID		of Waste													
Freehold Cartage	22253 6					and the second second		Landfill				_					
City, State	Disposal Date					City, Sta		45400									
Freehold, NJ	12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126						into										
Completed by				S	ignature	19/-	_		ate	2							
Michael Cooper	dent				Jan 1	10/12/12											
וועווטוומבו טטטטבו																	

L. Control of	1	Locatio	y	Description of			Abate Ty		t T-
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Solel intenan todial S (12)	y by ce/	Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
1	Yes	No	N/A	(f)		.,		i	
Tenant House		X		pipe insulation	33 lf	X			
OCD Boiler Control Room	X			VAT/Mastic	250 s/f	X			
OMP B 242 - fume hoods		X		transite	600 s/f	X			L
OCD BR	X			pipe insulation	7 s/f	X	i.		
OCD CAMA Corridor		X		ACM insulation	1100 s/f	X			
OCD G Basement	X			fittings	38	X			
OCD Mens Locker Room		X		Fittings	67	X			
OCD Gamma A-60		X		flooring	155 sf	\times			
									T
•									T
				• -					T
									+
						-			+
		-							
	-		-						1
									-
									1
7 7			-	·					1
									1
			1						1
	-	-	-						t
	-	-	-						1
	-	-	_			+		-	+
	-	-				-	-		+
		<u> </u>				-			-
		-				-			+
									1
				(d) . %.	-	-			1
				- INE	O E I NA	re r	7		
						9/1			
									-
				IN THE MC	W - 2 2012	IIL	111	1000	-
	-	+-				-	T		1
	-	-		ASB!	STUS CONTROL &	4	+		1
	-				LICENSING	-			+
			-	The state of the s	· Harris and opposite source	in	-		+
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						-		3.	+
				725					

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Buildina	Owner/Ope	rator (2)	HE	6	13	-1	/ /	5	11			
	26, 2012			Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson														
	pe Notification			Street A		10 / 0011113	3011 0	301113011	111	VON				-#1	+			
⊠ EPA □	1			1000 /	1001 Ro	oute 202,	PO B	Sox 300	Half 1	MUY	- 2	20	112	. []	7			
DEP 🔽	Initial Amended		ŀ		ate, Zip Co	and the state of t			1				_	+	-			
DOL DOL	Amendment	#10	_		, NJ 088			í	A	SELSTO	S CON	TRO	2	1	1			
DOH DOA	Emergency (justification)	including	f	****	f Contact		•		Tele	phone LIC	MAR	gr.		-	- 1			
DCA	Cancellation		- 1	Project	Manage	er			1	•				معتق				
						ORMATION	I					•						
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Takin	g Place (3	3)					Type of Facility (4)					_	. 6 1/00			
Ortho Diagnostic / John Street Address	son & Johns	on						School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
1000 / 1001 Route 202								Other (i.e. p	orivate &	comm	ouilo	lings	, hom	es,				
City (5)								etc.) Square Feet	# of	Floors		Гр	ldg. /	\				
Raritan, NJ								oquaic i cei	# 01	120	iug. /	-ye						
County (6)	*			County (Code (7)	-		Current Use (Pri	or if bein	3	olishoo	1						
Somerset		-835			USE ONLY,)	_ [Current Use (Prior if being demolished)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	I No.	N	lame o	Facility ame of Abatement Contractor (9)										
Bulava Environmental, I				,					****************	0)								
Street Address	110.						The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address											
12 Kilmer Drive					35	1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209												
City, State, Zip Code						_												
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-	.3830							, State, Zip Code										
Project Manager for Monitori				Telephor	ne No.			erry Hill, NJ 08034										
Edward J. Bulava			c	908-874		05830		phone No. License No. 00781										
Start Date (10)		Schedule	0.1		Date (11)			e of OSHA Monitor										
2/2/12				12/31/1				CK Group, L	1.0									
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check	k Only Or		12/01/1				ddress	LO				_					
						92300		ngs HWY N,	STE 20	20								
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C						-		ite, Zip Code	31E 20	J 9		_			-			
Other - Describe:			e thateatace						1									
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)					Cit	lerry	Hill, NJ 08034	+			-						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf							Full Containment with Negative Pressure											
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		District Co.	Renova Demolit					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure		Vegativ	e Pres	sur	е					
							X	Glovebag Prod	edure									
		1					X	Non-Exempted	(*) and N	on-Fria	ble Pro	-						
			Locati	102				2/2				,		men pe	t			
Location of			Normal d Sole	0.00		Descrip							- I y	pe	Г			
Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE		Ma	intena	nce/		tos Containi thermal sys		terial (ACM)		ount ecify		_		m	m			
In Facility		Cust	odial 9 (12)	Staff?	(1.6.	surfacing				or LF)	1	Pm	Re	cap	nclo			
(13)			(12)			other misc	ellane	ous)			3	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
		Yes	No	N/A							2	-	o∎k	ite	Ф			
OCD Boiler Ro	om	X	,10	, and		pip	ne		45	5 I/f	_	/						
- "-	OIII	$ \rangle$	_	-		SEE CONTRACTOR	nk) s/f	\prec	>						
F Building Base	ment	$ \langle\rangle $		+							-	\rangle						
		$+\wedge$	V	-		-	ngs	-	2000	51	-	\langle						
Tenant House			\triangle	LDED		Vat/Mastic 150					_ 2	1						
Name of Registered Waste H	auler			J DEP Walauler ID I		Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill of Waste							-					
Freehold Cartage				2225		C 960200, 02/040405C0636-	6 BFI Imperial Landfill											
City, State	Market State of State		-			Disposal D		City, State	The second second	.Gilli		-0.00		_				
Freehold, NJ						12/3		Imperial,		126			1					
Completed by Title							iture	miporial,	1	.20	Date							
Michael Cooper President							-	19/-			0/26/	12						
							17	V1201	14			- 1						

	140	(Purs	uant to	NJAC 8:60	os ABATER and 12:120) ;	Im	EGEL	Wi	3	J	i		
Date of Notification (1) 10-23-2012 Page 1 of 2		Na E	me of Bu	ilding Owr ownship	er/Operator School Dis	(2) strict	Chec	k # 5081	2012	The second secon	\prod	4		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			reet Addr 099 Per	ess nnington	Road	S-Miller S	UU	MOV - 2	CVIL	-	29100			
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #3		Ci	ty, State, wing, N	Zip Code	3	· ·	1	ASBESTOS GON	VIRUL &	د				
Emergency (inc justification)	luding	N	ame of C				-	- I - hardware hirom		i spejte				
DCA Cancellation				TY INFOR	and the same of th		Market State of the State of th					-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P Ryan Administration Building-Frank (lace (3) D'Brien	Acad	lemy			X Sc	f Facility (4) chool (K-12)	(Other than K-12)					
Street Address 1331 Lower Ferry Road						O	ther (i.e. privic.)	vate & commercia	al buildir					
City (5)						Square 22,50	Feet	# of Floors	75	g. Age	9			
Ewing		To	County Co	de (7)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
County (6) Mercer		(3	STATE US	E ONLY)		Academy								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow Environmental Connection, Inc.	mer (8)		ASCM I	No.	Sha	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Shade Environmental, LLC								
Street Address						t Address								
120 North Warren Street						47 S. Lippincott Ave City, State, Zip Code								
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, N.J 08608					Maj	Maple Shade, NJ 08052								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Felephon			Felephone No. License No. 00842								
		d Com	pletion D		18 0100000		A Monitor	Section 1						
July 16, 2012			1,2012		EM Stre	et Addres	ss							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe			ent		1	' Haddo								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours			- City,	State, Zi estmont	ip Code , New Je	ersey 08108						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If	Reserved.	Renovation Demolition					ni-Enclosure				e			
	Τ					× No	LXCIIIpte	1		Abate	ement			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cusi	Locati Normal d Sole intena todial (12)	lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbesto (i.e.	Descript os Containin thermal syste surfacing, other misce	g Materia ems insul VAT, or	ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure		
See page 2 for Additional ACM	Yes	No	N/A XX	F	loor Tile a	nd Mas	tic	2446 SF	x					
Multiple Offices		-	XX		Breec			25 SF	х					
Boiler Room Boiler Room	-	-	XX		Fire E	Brick		30 SF	х					
Boiler Room	+		XX		Fire D	oor		1@	х					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP V			Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill								
Jack Robinson Waste	201	Hauler ID 17304	No.	of Waste										
A STATE OF THE STA					I DISPUSAL L	, allo								
City, State Bellmawr, NJ					12-31-20		Tullyto	wn, PA	Date			-		

				CATION	OF ASBI	ESTOS	ABATE	5 800	ME	C E		V	E	n	1	
Date of Notification (1) 10-23-2012	Page 2 of 2				f Building (Townsh				Che	eck # 5	5081	2017)	IJ		
	Type Notification		1.00	Street A 2099 F	ddress Penningt	ton Ro	ad	1	UU	পিয়েও	- 6	LUN		h-rainted		
	Amended Amendment #	3			ate, Zip Co , NJ 086			1	L	ASBIST	CENS N	TROL	8			
DOH DCA	Emergency (in justification) Cancellation	ncluding	18		f Contact Broadwa	ater			eri.	Tele	enhone	Andread Printers	ber.	-		
					LITY INFO		ION					12.17			-	
Name of Facility Where Al Ryan Administration								x	of Facility	12)		(10)				
Street Address 1331 Lower Ferry Ro	oad							Ħ	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)					lings,	home	es,
City (5) Ewing								Squa 22,5	re Feet 00	# of 2	Floors		7:	ldg. A 5	ge	
County (6) Mercer					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Academy						d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm I Environmental Conn		wner (8)		ASCN	/ No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Shade Environmental, LLC									
Street Address 120 North Warren St	reet						Street 47 S.		ss incott Av	е						
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, N.J 08608						City, State, Zip Code Maple Shade, NJ 08052										
Project Manager for Monit Ryan Broadwater	oring Firm		10	Telepho 609-39	ne No. 92-4200		190401109900000000	Telephone No. License No. 856-755-0099 00842								
Start Date (10) July 16, 2012				pletion 1,2012	Date (11)		Name EMS		-IA Monitor						-	
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)				Street		73400							-
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performer Other – Describe:				ent			City, S	tate, Z	on Ave		0040				- A	
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						vvesi	moni	t, New Je	ersey	0810	8				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	тпас Арріу)	-	Renovat Demoliti				×	Mir	Il Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure					e	
		Is	Location	าก										Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	faterial (ACM)	Use Ma	Normalled Solel intenantodial S (12)	y y by ce/		tos Cont thermal surfa	scription taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(S	mount specify or LF)		Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
See page 1 for Ad		Yes	No	N/A												
Interior and Exterio				XX			Caulk d Pane				20 LF		Х			
)4 SF	-	Х			
Break Roo	XX			ık Mast				SF		Х						
Business Office and				XX			aneling	Mas	70.00		ГBD		X			
Name of Registered Waste			Ha	IDEP Wauler ID		of Was	Yards ste		Name of	J		atill				
Jack Robinson Waste			17	304		30 Grows Landfill										
City, State Bellmawr, NJ						12-31	sal Date I-2012		City, Stat							
Completed by William Lynch Title Owner						1000	Signature		20	lyn	ce	Date 10-		012		

	NOT	IFICAT (Pursi	TION OF	ASBESTO	OS ABATEN and 12:120	MENT		EGE	U W	Ľ				
Date of Notification (1) 07-27-2012 Page 1 of 2		Nar	me of Bu ving To	ilding Own wnship S	er/Operator School Dis	(2) strict		NOV -	2 20	12				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Addr	ess nnington	Road	and his	No.							
EPA Initial Amended Amendment # 2		Cit	y, State,	Zip Code J 08618		- 1			NSINC	www.ender				
Emergency (inclu	iding	Na	me of Co	ontact			£	Telephone Alu	mhar.		8			
DOH justification) Cancellation		1		oadwater			W. A					\dashv		
	222 (2)		FACILIT	Y INFORM	MATION	Type of	Facility (4)							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl Ryan Administration Building-Frank O	'Brien	Acade	emy			Time Cul	nool (K-12) ochapter 8	(Other than K-1	2)	nge he	nmes			
Street Address 1331 Lower Ferry Road						etc	.)	# of Floors	25.55	g. Age		\dashv		
City (5) Ewing						Square 22,500)	2 if being demolis	75	7.0				
County (6)			ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)										
Mercer	. (0)		ASCM N		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own Environmental Connection, Inc.	ner (8)		ASCIVIT	NO.	Sha									
Street Address					Stree	Street Address 47 S. Lippincott Ave								
120 North Warren Street City, State, Zip Code			-		City, State, Zip Code									
Trenton, N.J 08608						Maple Shade, NJ 08052 Telephone No. License No.								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater		6	elephone 09-392	2-4200	856	5-755-00	99	00842				_		
Start Date (10)	cheduled oct. 31,		oletion D	ate (11)	Nam EM	e of OSHA	Monitor							
July 16, 2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C						et Address 7 Haddo								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pel Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	riod of Al	bateme	ent		City	State, Zip	Code	rsey 08108	L			Į		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	Research	enovat emolitic				× Min	-Enclosure	edure						
						× Non	-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fr	iable Pro	Cedure Abate	ement	-		
		Locatio								4 (2.5) (00)	ре			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai	lormall d Solel intenar odial S (12)	y by nce/ staff?	Asbesto (i.e. t	Descript os Containin hermal syste surfacing, other misce	g Material ems insula VAT, or	(ACM) tion,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
See page 2 for Additional ACM	Yes	No	N/A XX	FI	loor Tile a	nd Mast	ic	2446 SF	Х					
Multiple Offices	-		XX		Breec			25 SF	х					
Boiler Room	-		XX		Fire E			30 SF	х					
Boiler Room			XX		Fire D	Fire Door 1@ X								
Boiler Room		L	JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jack Robinson Waste			lauler ID 7304	No.	of Waste 30 Grows Landfill Disposal Date City, State									
City, State Bellmawr, NJ					8-21-201	12	Tullyto	wn, PA	Date					
Completed by William Lynch Title Owner Signature Jule Jupace								you	07-27	-201	2			

	NO	TIFICA (Purs	TION O	F ASBEST NJAC 8:6	OS ABATE 0 and 12:12	MENT (180	B I V	5	T. Salara		_		
Date of Notification (1) 07-27-2012 Page 2 of 2					ner/Operato School D		143	ov - 2 2016	2	U				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			reet Add	ress enningtor	Road	-		TO SOME DOLL	8					
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment # 2	And the second of the second of			, Zip Code NJ 0861		L.		LICENSING	مد		. لـ			
Emergency (incl justification) DCA Emergency (incl justification) Cancellation	uding		ame of C	Contact roadwate	er		g report	Telephone Num	ber			ar .		
			FACILI	ITY INFOR	MATION							-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pl Ryan Administration Building-Frank C	ace (3) Brien	Acad	emy			× Sc	Facility (4) chool (K-12 abchapter 8) (Other than K-12	!)					
Street Address 1331 Lower Ferry Road		195-2				Of et	ther (i.e. pr c.)	wate & commercial	al buildi	ngs, h		-		
City (5) Ewing						Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. A 75 Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
County (6) Mercer			ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Acade	emy		iea)			_		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow Environmental Connection, Inc.	ner (8)		ASCM	No.	Sha	ade Envi	ement Cont ironment	al, LLC		- 46				
Street Address 120 North Warren Street					47		ncott Ave							
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, N.J 08608					City Ma	ty, State, Zip Code laple Shade, NJ 08052								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater			elephon 09-39	e No. 2-4200	850	Telephone No. License No. 00842								
Start Date (10) S	chedule oct 31,		pletion D	Date (11)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ne of OSH ISL	A Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C						et Address 7 Haddo								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	Facility	Hours	Hours City, State, Zip Code Westmont, New Jersey 08108											
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		enovat emoliti				× Min	i-Enclosure				e			
										Abate				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cust	Location Normall of Solel intenar todial S (12)	y y by nce/	Asbesto (i.e.	Description Containing thermal syst surfacing, other misce	g Material ems insula VAT, or	(ACM) ation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
See page 1 for Additional ACM	Yes	No	XX	-	Cau	ılk		320 LF	х					
Interior and Exterior Windows			XX		Clad P			204 SF	x					
Throughout Exterior			XX	-	Sink N			6 SF	x					
Break Room			XX	100	ood pane		tic	TBD	x					
Business Office and Board Room			To Marriage 1	Street and the Street	Cubic Yard			Registered Land						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jack Robinson Waste		Hauler ID No. of Wast 17304 30				Office and the control of the contro								
City, State Bellmawr, NJ				Disposal Dis	12	City, Sta Tullyto	wn, PA	Data						
Completed by William Lynch	er			Signa	eture	J.		Date 07-27-	2012	2				

	NC	OTIFICA (Pur	ATION C	NJAC 8:6	105 AB 30 and 1	2:120)	ENI	IKI	בי ע		ע ע	1	5		No company	
Date of Notification (1) 07-25-2012		E	wing T	Building Ow Ownship	vner/Ope	erator (2) trict		40	v - 2	יין (112				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			treet Add	dress enningto	n Road	ł	SECTION OF THE PERSON OF THE P	L.	and second constant	The second					: 1	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #1		C	ity, State	e, Zip Code NJ 0861	9			l w		LICENSH	NT POOL	3		NAME OF STREET		
Emergency (inc		_	ame of (· e.,		Tele	hhali	histo	C.o.		the same of	-,	
DOH justification) Cancellation		F		roadwate			2002 10				-			•		
	Nago (2)		FACIL	ITY INFOR	RMATIO	N	Type of	Facility (4)						\dashv	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F Ryan Administration Building-Frank (D'Brien	Acad	demy			School (K-12)										
Street Address				7		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildin									,	
1331 Lower Ferry Road							et	c.)	01-15-5			Bldg. Age				
City (5) Ewing						22,500 2 75								C		
County (6)	-//		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Academy										
Mercer Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	ner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									\neg	
Environmental Connection, Inc.								ronment	al, LL	C					_	
Street Address 120 North Warren Street							Address . Lippir	ncott Ave)							
City, State, Zip Code		-					state, Zip		2052							
Trenton, N.J 08608			r - I h	a Na		Maple Shade, NJ 08052 Telephone No. License No.									-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater			Telephon 609-39	2-4200		856-	856-755-0099 00842 Name of OSHA Monitor									
Start Bate (10)	Schedule			Date (11)		Name		A Monitor								
July 16, 2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check			-				Address							900		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	riod of A	Abatem	ent		1	1000	Haddo									
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	Hours			_		State, Zip stmont,	New Je	ersey	08108	3					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			X27).			13	ZI	Containme	ont with	Mogativ	o Pre	eeur	Δ.			
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Section 2	Renova					Mini	-Enclosure	9	i Negativ	e rie	ssui				
2100 31 01 2230 11							Glov Non	vebag Prod -Exempted	cedure d (*) an	d Non-F	riable	Proc	edur	9		
	Is	Locati	on											ment		
Location of	1	Normal ed Sole	ly		Des	scriptio	n of	(4.014)	,	mount	1					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intena	nce/	Asbest (i.e.	thermal	system	Material ns insula	tion,	(Specify	1	Rer	Re	nca	End	
In Facility (13)	Cus	todial S (12)	otan?			cing, V	AT, or ineous)		51	F or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
See page 2 for Additional ACM	Yes	No	N/A									_		ite	Ф	
Multiple Offices			XX	F	loor Ti	le and	Masti	С	24	46 SF		X				
Boiler Room			XX		Br	eechi	ng			25 SF		X		10000		
Boiler Room			XX		Fi	re Bri	ck		3	30 SF 1@	-	X				
Boiler Room			XX			re Do	or				X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IJDEP W		Cubic of Was		40									
Jack Robinson Waste			7304	30 Grows Landilli												
City, State Bellmawr, NJ						sal Dat 2012		City, Sta Tullyto		A						
Completed by Title						Signatu	ire	1-1	inc	1	Date 07-		2012			
William Lynch		M	λÜ	لمسا	t.04							-				

			to NJAC				lin	E 4	GE		1	1	16			
Date of Notification (1) 07-25-2012 Pag	ge 2 of 2			Building (Townsh						Total Shire in the const		-	7			
7,000	Notification			Street A	ddress Penningt	ton Roa	ad			#5.5	0/	2 20	12	Inc	川	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #_1	1	F	City, Sta	te, Zip Co	de		1	j	L	315105 (ONTRO	9.	士	T	
	Emergency (inclination)	luding			Contact						enhane				+	
DOH DCA	Cancellation				Broadwa								Magnet		T	
Name of Facility Where Abater	ment is Taking Pl	lace (3)	- 1	FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	Type	of Facility	(4)	-	manage de la				
Ryan Administration Bui			Aca	demy					chool (K-							
Street Address 1331 Lower Ferry Road		****			1			S	Subchapte Other (i.e. tc.)	r 8 (Oth			ilding	s, hom	ies,	
City (5) Ewing									e Feet	# of 2	f Floors		Bldg. 75	Age		
County (6) Mercer				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Academy								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired Environmental Connection		ner (8)		ASCN	1 No.			me of Abatement Contractor (9) hade Environmental, LLC								
Street Address 120 North Warren Street	l .				33100 A B / SALAMA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			eet Address 7 S. Lippincott Ave								
City, State, Zip Code Trenton, N.J 08608						*****		, State, Zip Code aple Shade, NJ 08052								
Project Manager for Monitoring Ryan Broadwater		Telephor 609-39	ne No. 02-4200			lephone No. License No. 00842										
Start Date (10) July 16, 2012		heduled ug. 21							A Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abat	ement (Check O	nly One)				Street	Address	S							
Facility Closed/Vacated D Abatement Performed Our	uring Entire Perionside of Normal F	od of Al	atem Hours	ement 107 H												
Other – Describe:				-2-17-13		_	Wes	tmont,	New Je	ersey	08108	l .		y.		
Scope of Work (Check All That	Apply)		57.735					77		80.2			Asial es			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			noval moliti				×	Mini	Containm -Enclosur /ebag Pro -Exempte	e cedure				uro.		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	le l	.ocati	n				1 14011	-Exemple	u () and	J NOII-FI	able Fi		temen	t	
Location of		No	ormali	y		Des	cription	of						уре		
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Custo	tenar	ice/		thermal surfac other m	systems ing, VA	s insulat T, or		(S	Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
See page 1 for Additi Interior and Exterior W	Orial / (CIVI	165	140	XX			Caulk			30	20 LF	Х	-	+-		
Throughout Exter				XX	107729352-1		d Pane	olc			04 SF	X	+	-	-	
Break Room		XX			k Mas				SF	X	+	-	_			
		XX	10/							_	+	+-				
Business Office and Board Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler					aste	ood pa		iviasii	Since and the second	C TBD X Name of Registered Landfill						
lack Pohinson Wasta				auler ID		of Was			Grows							
City, State Bellmawr, NJ						Dispos 8-21-2	al Date 2012		City, Stat Tullytov							
Completed by Title William Lynch Owner						Si	gnature	كن	D. Z	yx	1	Date 07-25	-201	2		

Date of Notification (1)	S			(rursu	ant to NJAC	8:60 and 12	2·120)	1 7	Control of the last of the las	THE PERSON	000000		
07-03-2012 Page	1 05 0			Nam	e of Building)wn==(0		1111 6	G	E	1	1	5 [
Agencies Notified Type No					ing rowinsh	ip School	District	115	-	Principle and the last of	0 (7 (3
X FPA				Suee	Address	A. S.	District	177	eck # 4	814		,	11
DEP Initi	al ended			2099	9 Penningto	on Road	1	IN D	MUL	- 2	21	117	116
Ame	ndment	#_		City, S	State, Zip Cod	0						_	Bases
DOH Eme	rgency (ication)	includin	ng	New	g, NJ 086	18	· í	4	SB: 510	SIDA	TDOU	0	士
Can	ellation			Rvan	of Contact Broadwate			- Bijonia	110	ENSIN	II.	. 6	
Name of Facility Where Abatement Ryan Administration Building	7			FAC		er		4		allucaur-of.	•		-
	s raking -Frank	Place ((3)		ILIT INFOR	MATION	TE				_		
Street Address	Tank	OBIIE	en Ac	ademy			-	Facility (4)					
1331 Lower Ferry Road							Sch Sut	nool (K-12)	OII				
City (5) Ewing							Oth	ochapter 8 (er (i.e. priva	other that	an K-1	12)	المالة	
County (6)							Square F	eet I	# -5 51			200	
Mercer			T	County (Code (7)		22,500	12	# of Floo		100	Bldg.	Age
Name of Monitoring Firm II				(STATE L	JSE ONLY)		Current U	se (Prior if I		molie	204	75	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui Environmental Connection, Inc	ding Ow	ner (8)		ASCM		T.:-	I Jacob	1 9		monst	ied)		
Street Address	·					Share	of Abateme	ent Contract	or (9)	-			
120 North Warren Street						Onac	Address	nmental, I	LLC				
City, State, Zip Code						47 S.	Address Lippinco	tt Ava					
Trenton, N.J 08608						City, St	tate, Zip Co	ii Ave					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Ryan Broadwater		-	17			Maple	Shade.	NJ 08052	2	See Slab Soc			
Start Date (10)			6	elephone 09-392	No.	Telepho	one No.						
July 16, 2012	Sch	edulad		00 002	-4200	856-7	55-0099		Licens	se No.			
	538559	caniea	Comp	etion Da	to (11)				0084	2			
	Aug	g. 21,2	2012	letion Da	te (11)	Name o	f OSHA Mo	nitor	0084	2			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C.	neck Only	1. 21,2	2012		te (11)	Name of EMSL	f OSHA Moi	nitor	0084	2			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ci Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti-	neck Onl	y One)	2012		te (11)	Name of EMSL Street Ad	f OSHA Moi		0084	2		_	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ci Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe:	neck Onl	y One)	2012		te (11)	Name o EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha	ddress	9	0084	2			
Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	neck Onl	y One)	2012		te (11)	Name of EMSL Street Add 107 Ha	ddress addon Ave	9					
Poccupancy Status During Abatement (Cilian Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	neck Onl	y One) of Aba cility Ho	temen		te (11)	Name of EMSL Street Add 107 Ha	ddress addon Ave	9					
Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	neck Onl	y One) of Aba cility Ho	temen ours		te (11)	Name o EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New	Jersey	08108				
Poccupancy Status During Abatement (Cilian Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	neck Onl	y One) of Aba cility Ho	temen ours		te (11)	Name o EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain	Jersey	08108		sure		- 1
Poccupancy Status During Abatement (Cilian Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply)	neck Only	y One) of Aba cility Ho Reno Demo	temen burs		te (11)	Name o EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclose Glovebag P	Jersey	08108 Negative	Press			
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilian Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	reck Only	y One) of Aba cility Ho Reno Demo	temenours vation		te (11)	Name o EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclose Glovebag P	Jersey	08108 Negative	Press	oced		
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	neck Only	y One) of Abacility Ho Reno Demo	temen ours vation olition	t	Des	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	Jersey	08108 Negative	Press	oced Aba	teme	nt
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Notice Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	us Period ormal Fac	y One) of Aba cility Ho Reno Demo Is Loca Norma sed Soli aintena	temenours vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Ass	Desisbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Hat City, State Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	nment with nure rocedure ted (*) and I	08108 Negative	Press	oced Aba	ype	nt
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Notice Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	us M Cus	of Abacility Ho Reno Demo	temenours vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Ass	Des sbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci	Name of EMSL Street Add 107 Hat City, State Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	rocedure ted (*) and I	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM	us M Cus	y One) of Aba cility Ho Reno Demo Is Loca Norma sed Soli aintena	temenours vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Des sbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Hat City, State Westm	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp	nment with nure rocedure ted (*) and I	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Notice Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices	us M Cus	Reno Demo	temenours vation blition alily ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Des sbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater ystems insurance, VAT, or scellaneous	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	rocedure ted (*) and I	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	oced Aba	ype	nt Enclosure
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room	us M Cus	Reno Demo	vation ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Des bestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci other mis	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm cription of ining Mater systems insurance, VAT, or scellaneous and Mas	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	nment with Nure rocedure ted (*) and I	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press ble Pr	Aba	teme	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Notice Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices	us M Cur	Reno Demo	temenours vation alily ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Des bestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfaci other mis	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater ystems insurance, VAT, or scellaneous	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	nment with Nure rocedure ted (*) and Nure (Spe SF or	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room	us M Cur	Reno Demo	vation olition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Desi bestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems insurance, VAT, or scellaneous and Mas	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	nment with Nure rocedure ted (*) and I Amo (Spe SF or 2446	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room of Registered Waste Hauler	us M Cur	Reno Demo	temenours vation bition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Des sbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree Fire	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems instead of the constant of the	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	Amore SF or 2446	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room	us M Cur	Reno Demo	vation olition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Desibestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree Fire	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems insurant Mase eching Brick Door	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation,	Amore SF or 2446 25 S 30 Si	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room of Registered Waste Hauler pold Cartage tate	us M Cur	Reno Demo	temenours vation bition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Describes Conta (i.e. thermal surfacion other misser Floor Tile Bree Fire	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems insurant Mase eching Brick Door	f OSHA Mondaress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation, b) tic	Amore SF or 2446 25 S 30 Si Registered L	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press ble Pr Removal	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Not Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Pe page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room of Registered Waste Hauler Hold Cartage tate Old, NJ	us M Cur	Reno Demo	vation olition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Desisbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree Fire Cubic Yar of Waste	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems instend, VAT, or scellaneous and Mas eching Brick Door	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation, b) tic Name of F Grows L	Amore (Spesser) 2446 25 S 30 Si 1@ Registered L. andfill	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press ble Pr Removal	Aba	ype	T
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Not Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Cocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room of Registered Waste Hauler Hold Cartage fate old, NJ Sted by	Us M Cui	Reno Demo	vation olition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Desibestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree Fire	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems instend, VAT, or scellaneous and Mas eching Brick Door	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation, b) tic Name of F Grows L City, State	Amore (Spesser) 2446 25 S 30 Si 1@ Registered L andfill	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press ble Pr Removal	Aba	ype	T
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Cilia Facility Closed/Vacated During Entity Abatement Performed Outside of Not Other - Describe: Cope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Cocation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Per page 2 for Additional ACM Multiple Offices Boiler Room Boiler Room Boiler Room of Registered Waste Hauler and Cartage state old, NJ Steed by D Lynch	us M Cur	Reno Demo Is Loca Norma sed Solia intena stodial (12) No NJ Ha	vation olition ally ely by ance/ Staff?	As	Desisbestos Conta (i.e. thermal s surfacii other mis Floor Tile Bree Fire Cubic Yar of Waste	Name of EMSL Street Ad 107 Ha City, Stat Westm Cription of ining Mater systems insurant yestems insurant Mas eching Brick Door ds	ddress addon Ave e, Zip Code ont, New Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag P Non-Exemp ial (ACM) ulation, b) tic Name of F Grows L	Amore (Spesser) 2446 25 S 30 Si 1@ Registered L andfill	08108 Negative Non-Fria	Press ble Pr Removal	Aba	ype	T

No hear

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

0		(Pursuar	nt to NJA	C 8:60 an	nd 12:12	0)		- market or one or other	* ***	194. i 4956.00	1	
Date of Notification (1) 10/03/12 CK:2280 \$200		•	Name Jay E	of Buildin Brinkerh	g Owner/off	Operato	r (2)		NOV -	2 7	2012		¥
Agencies Notified Type Noti		i		Address estmins	ter Roa	ıd			ASB	· ·	FUL 3	-1	
DEP Ame	nded ndment #			tate, Zip C mit, New		0790		1 2 2 1	4	N N	٠ ي		
DOH justifi	rgency (including cation) cellation			of Contact Brinkerho			e kana : <	,T	elephone N	umber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement i Residence	s Taking Place (3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATI	ION	Type of Faci	lity (4)					
Street Address 12 Westminster Road							School Subcha	pter 8 (Ot	her than K-	12)		6 20	
City (5) Summit, New Jersey 07901							etc.) Square Feet	#	& commerce of Floors	Т	Bldg.		ies,
County (6) Union			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	n		10,000 Current Use	(Prior if be	ing demolis		55+		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu Environmental Design Inc.	uilding Owner (8)			M No.		Name	Home of Abatement Corporatio	Contracto	r (9)				
Street Address 5434 King Avenue, Suite 101						Street	Address AcBride Ave				- 0		
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New Jersey 087	109					City, S	late, Zip Code dland Park,		rsev 074	24			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tim Gromen	***************************************		Telepho 856-6	ne No. 16-9516		Teleph	one No. 225-8400		License N 01104				
Start Date (10) 10/22/12	Schedule 10/24/1		npletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Moni Environmen						
Occupancy Status During Abatement						Street	Address Route 22 V						
Facility Closed/Vacated During B Abatement Performed Outside o Other - Describe: 8am start	f Normal Facility	Hours	nent S		_	City, St	ate, Zip Code n, New Jers		3				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						011101	1, 1101/ 0013	Cy 0700					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				×	Full Contain Mini-Enclos Glovebag F Non-Exemp	ure Procedure					
		Locati									Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	M) Used Mair Custo	Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/ staff?		tos Conta thermal s surfaci		aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(8	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A	Ai	r Cell P	ipe Ins	ulation	20	00 LF	х		e e	
										A			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		T N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	'ards	Name	of Registe	red Landfill				
_ilich Corporation		H	auler ID I 1724	747777	of Wast			D.W.S L					
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07	424				Disposa 10/26/		City, Si Morris		ennsylvar	nia			
Completed by Fatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice P	resid	dent			inature CER-C	era la	elel	/ Da	te 0/03/1	2		

			,					-,	11 10	1 1	; <u> </u>		ر زنه	3	- 1
Date of Notification (1) 10/03/12 CK:2280	\$200				f Building rinkerho		perator	(2)	1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			· · · · · ·			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street A	ddress estminst	er Road	1 ,		F (U)	N()V -	2	012	Ĺ	J)
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	t#			ate, Zip Co nit, New		07901	1	11				- :	1	
C-3994	Emergency	(including	_		f Contact					Telenh	4000		- L J		_
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation				inkerho	ff			i	Leicun	DITE I VUI	IIDCI	Butathtan		
				FACI	ILITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON		www.componenter	Indianage	entral of a	Contractor of	and and the said		
Name of Facility Where A Residence	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3	3)						of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)					
Street Address 11 Westminster Roa	ad							×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr tc.)				ldings	home	es,
City (5) Summit, New Jerse	y 07901							Squar 10,00		# of Flo	ors		3ldg. <i>F</i> 55+	ge	
County (6) Union					Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Currer	nt Use (Prior e	r if being o	lemolisi	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Environmental Desi		Owner (8)		ASCN	ИNo.				ement Cont oration	ractor (9)				Villa Communication of the Com	
Street Address 5434 King Avenue,	Suite 101							Addres McBrid	s de Avenue	Э					
City, State, Zip Code Pennsauken, New J	lersey 08109						state, Zij dland	Code Park, Nev	w Jersey	0742	4				
Project Manager for Moni Tim Gromen	toring Firm			Telepho 856-61	ne No. 16-9516			none No 225-84		11 11 27 288	ense N 104	0.			
Start Date (10) 10/22/12		Schedule 10/24/1		mpletion	Date (11)				A Monitor nmental l	Labs					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only On	ie)				Street	Address	S	-		250-0000			-
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norr	Period of A	Abater	nent s		-		Route	22 West	!					
Other – Describe: 8						_	Unio	n, Nev	v Jersey (07083					
Scope of Work (Check All	l That Apply)							-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoli				×	Mini Glov	Containmer -Enclosure /ebag Proce -Exempted	edure	52).			e	
		Is	Locat	ion								T	Abate		
Location	of	. N	Iorma	lly		Des	cription	of				_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing I <u>TO BE</u> ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	Mai	d Sole intena odial ((12)	nce/		tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	systems ing, VA	s insulat T, or		Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									1	6	
Baseme	Basement						ipe In	sulatio	n	200 L	.F	Х			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste /	Cubic Y	'ards	Т	Name of Re	egistered	Landfill				
Lilich Corporation			H	lauler ID 8724		of Wast			G.R.O.W						
City, State Woodland Park, New	Jersey 07424					Disposa 10/26/			City, State Morrisvill	e, Penn	sylvar	nia			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova		Title Vice I	Presi	dent			gnature	en	, las	Ch	Da 10	te /03/	12		
								- X							

Date of Notice 10/19/12 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) St. Joseph Apostle Church Type Notification Street Address NOV - 2 2012 Agencies Notified 14 Maple Street **Emergency Notification** X **EPA** City, State & Zip Code DEP Initial Notification X ASBESTON MITTALL & Amended Notification New Brunswick, NJ 08901 DOL X Telephone Number Name of Contact Cancellation X DOH and the same Ed Ortega DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) **Church Rectory** Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc. 293 Somerset Street Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age 80 4000 County Code (7) City (5) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Middlesex New Brunswick Church Rectory Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Global Abatement Services, LLC Environmental Tactics, Inc Street Address Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road 64 Broad Street City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone Number License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00714 732-605-9062 732-290-2217 Tom Geiger Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Global Abatement Services, LLC 11/2/12 11/10/112 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 443 Schoolhouse Road City, State & Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition X Renovation X Mini-Enclosure Large Project X Glovebag Procedure Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF ACM Other: Clean up Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACM Abatement Type Description of Amount Is Location Location of (Specify: Removal, Asbestos-Containing Normally Used (Specify Asbestos-Containing Square Feet Repair, Encapsulation Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) or Enclosure) (i.e., thermal systems or Maintenance or TO BE ABATED Linear Feet) insulation, surfacing, VAT Custodial Staff? in Facility or other miscellaneous) (12)(13)Removal 20 LF TSI Pipe N/A Basement Removal 80 SF TSI Boiler N/A Basement Name of Registered Landfill Cu. Yds. of Waste NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Waste Hauler TRRF 15 Freehold Cartage 18693 Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, Pa 11/12/12 Freehold, NJ Date Signature Title Completed By (Print or Type) 10/19/12 Pres. Dominick Tringali **Dominick Tringali**

ASB-41 JUN 95 G4667

Date of Notice 10/19/12 Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Type Notification **Grace Lowry** Street Address Agencies Notified **Emergency Notification** 404 Casino Drive **EPA** X ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSINC City, State & Zip Code X DFP Initial Notification X DOL Amended Notification Farmingdale, NJ 07727 Name of Contact Telephone Number X DOH Cancellation DCA Grace Lowry FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Residence School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) X Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc. 439 Henry Street # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet 60 County Code (7) 2000 City (5) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) South Amboy Middlesex Residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Global Abatement Services, LLC **Environmental Tactics, Inc** Street Address Street Address 443 Schoolhouse Road 64 Broad Street City. State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone Number License Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number 00714 732-605-9062 732-290-2217 Tom Geiger Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Global Abatement Services, LLC 11/2/12 11/3/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 443 Schoolhouse Road Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State & Zip Code Monroe Township, NJ 08831 Describe: Area Isolated During Abatement Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check all that apply) X Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure Demolition Mini-Enclosure Large Project Quantity is ≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3 LF ACM X Glovebag Procedure Quantity is ≥ 160 SF or ≥ 260 LF ACM Other: Clean up Is Location Description of Abatement Type Amount Location of (Specify: Removal, Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Asbestos-Containing Repair, Encapsulation Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) Square Feet or Enclosure) TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems Maintenance or or insulation, surfacing, VAT Linear Feet) in Facility Custodial Staff? or other miscellaneous) (12)(13)Removal TSI Pipe 90 LF Basement N/A Name of Registered Landfill Cu. Yds. of Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # TRRF 18693 10 Freehold Cartage Disposal Date City, State City, State Tullytown, Pa 11/4/12 Freehold, NJ Date Signature Completed By (Print or Type) Title 10/19/12 Dominick Tringali Pres. Dominick Tringali

Date of Notification (1) 10-22-12		-		Name o	f Building wood Ho	Owner/O spital	Operator & Med	(2) lical Ce	nter C	E	1 W	5	Para Car	7	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification Initial				agle Stre		!		Moi	,	2 200				
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency			Engle		de	;	- Commence of the Commence of	1		& ZUI	2			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation			Garfie	f Contact Id McFa			<u></u>	ASSE 5	/: Jel	-annine-	diimh Ay			
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	Type o	f Facility (4	1	4	-010			
Englewood Hospita									chool (K-12	Si .					
Street Address 350 Eagle Street			IX					S × O	ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri c.)	(Oth			ilding	s, hom	ies,
City (5) Englewood								Square		# of	Floors	1 1	Bldg. 50+	Age	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)	-		Curren	t Use (Prior	if bei	ng demol	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hillmann Consulting	100 m	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.				ment Conti				-		-
Street Address 1600 Route 22 Eas	t, Suite 107							Address Broad							
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083								state, Zip	Code IJ 07072						
Project Manager for Mor Michael Nehlsen	nitoring Firm			Telephoi 908-68	ne No. 38-7800			none No. 939-65			License 00756				
Start Date (10) 11-01-12		Scheduled 12-31-12		pletion I	Date (11)			of OSHA -Air Inc	Monitor C.						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Chec	k Only One)	727	*			Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vac							10-59	9 Jacks	son Aven	ue					
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	Floor will be vacate	nal Facility H d during entir	ours e pe	riod of at	patement	_		tate, Zip Island	Code City, NY	111	01				
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)	-			20/03/01/01			7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The state of the s	novat				×	Mini- Glov	Containmer Enclosure ebag Proce	dure					
								」 Non-	Exempted (^) and	Non-Fri	able Pr		re temen	
Location		ls Lo Nor	cation mall			D								уре	
Asbestos-Containing	10070	Used S Maint	Solel	y by	Asbest		scription aining M	ा 1aterial (ACM)	Aı	mount			m	
TO BE AB. In Facil		Custod			(i.e.		systems sing, VA	s insulati Tor	on,		pecify or LF)	Ren	Re	nca	Encl
(13)		(12)			other n	niscellan	eous)		Oi	or Li)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes I	No	N/A								-		te	Ф
Ground I	Floor			х		VA	T/Mast	tic		2,7	00SF	x			
Ground I	Ground Floor						Insula	tion		30	00LF	x	-		
Name of Registered Was		12		JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was		100	Name of Re	.2		fill			
ATC, Inc. / TriState	ransfer (50071)		310		TBD			Minerva I	Ente	prises				
City, State Shirley, NY / Bronx,	NY					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State	urg,	OH 44	688			
Completed by Joseph Patrick		Title	Ma	nagor		S	ignature	1 7	HA			Date 10-22-	12		
Joseph Faultk		Project	ivid	nager			_\//	1				10-22-	12		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7 proj. #: Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 1/20/12/1/121 GWEN DAUIS LICENSING DAKWO OD AVE EPA Initial City, State, Zip Code
WEST LONG BRANCH DEP P DOL Amendment Name of Contact P DOH Telephone Number Cancellation GWEN ☐ DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) PRIVATE HOUS Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 20 OAKWOOD AUE
City (5) | County (6) Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg, Age County Code (7) WEST YONG BRANCL HON HOUTH
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bidg. Owner (8) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Restoration LC Street Address Brooksicle City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) In viron mental 10-24-12 10-23-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chock only one) Facility closed/vacated during dvo perior apparement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside or inormal facility hours-Describe: NJ 07083 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition Glovebag procedure Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure 3 sf or >3 If Mini-enclosure __ ≥160 af or ≥260 If Non-friable procedure is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial e asbestos-containing Amount Description of asbestos-containing n staff(12) P C material to be (Specify SF or material (ACM) 0 C abated in facility (13) 8 N/A basement 200 LF Registered Waste Hauler Will Thouse NJDEP Hayler ID Cubic Yards of Waste | Name of Registered Landfill 4-town 07869 Completed by (Print or Type) THEPRESIDENT Signature 10.22-12

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Cancellation MO# 20142496541 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 22 / 12 10 Marcello Nizzardo Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified Initial ☐ EPA 2095 Westfield Avenue ☐ Amended X DOLWD City, State, Zip Code Amendment # X DHSS Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 ☐ Emergency (including T DCA Telephone Number Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) □ Cancellation Marcello Nizzardo **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Private home Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 2095 Westfield Avenue # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) Scotch Plains, NJ 07076 County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Union Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) GrTech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 License No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 01127 973-638-1777 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 10 / 19 / 12 10 / 20 / 12 Envirovision Consultants, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ▼ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/ PM_ Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Mini-Enclosure Renovation Glovebag Procedure Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Description of Location of Repair Remova Encapsulate Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or S F or LF) IN Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No N/A X X 20 LF Pipe insulation Basement П П X 36 SF Boiler insulation Basement П NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. | Cubic Yards of Waste | Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler T.R.R.F. Inc TBD 0033785 Gr Tech LLC Disposal Date City, State City, State TBD Tullytown, PA -Wayne, NJ 07470

Signature

Date

10/22/2012

Completed By (Print or Type)

Title

Owner

Date of Notification (1) 10/19/2012			f Building Owne erson Develo		mpany, LLC	v - 2 2012		圳		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A			1) 1	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET, STREET				
DEP Amended Amendment #_	-		ate, Zip Code o, NY 17202		ASB	FICENSING				
Emergency (incl justification) DCA Emergency (incl justification) Cancellation	uding -	Name of Adam	f Contact Harris		(لاستيد . ه ه	elenhone Nu	mher			â
		FACI	LITY INFORMA	ATION		L	-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking PI Residence	ace (3)			-	Type of Facility School (K-					
Street Address 2112 Delsea Drive				Ī	Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerc		dings,	home	es,
City (5) Deptford		*			Square Feet 3,000	# of Floors	188	Bldg. A	ge	
County (6) Gloucester		County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			or if being demolis dence schedule		demo) ·	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Own Health & Safety Services, Inc.	er (8)	ASCN 0011		Name of Luzon	Abatement Co	ntractor (9)				
Street Address 318 12th Street	ř.			Street A	ddress Executive Av	enue				
City, State, Zip Code Hammonton, NJ 08037		-			te, Zip Code elphia, PA 19	9153				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jim Proctor		Telephoi 609 70	ne No. 04 8850	Telepho		License N 01109	lo.			_
	heduled Cor /06/2012	mpletion I	Date (11)		OSHA Monitor n Maronski					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)		1	Street A		1				-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Perior Abatement Performed Outside of Normal F	od of Abaten	ment		8451 E	Executive Ave	enue				
Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	dollity Flour			1702.0-000	elphia, PA 1	9153				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renova Demolif			III X	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro				1	
	Is Locat							Abate Typ	ment	\$ 1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normal Used Sole			Description o						
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maintena Custodial (12)	nce/	(i.e. therm sur	ontaining Mai nal systems in facing, VAT, r miscellaned	nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes No	N/A							Ф.	
Basement	_	X	Du	ct Insulation	on	20 SF	x		X	
	-						-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Luzon, Inc.	H	IJDEP W lauler ID	No. of V	ic Yards /aste	100000	Registered Landfill a Landfill		#85 #85		
Luzon, IIIo.	13	2587	8 C	Υ	winerva	a Lanunii				
City State			Diag	ocal Data	City Ct-1	2				
City, State 8451 Executive Avenue, Philadelphia, I			71,777,000	osal Date 07/2012	City, Stat Waynes	e sburg, OH 4468	38			

Date of Notification (1) O 22 12		Na		uilding Owner/Operator	(2)	16-5 5015	10	7		7
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Str	eet Add			1	1		_	-
	West war		CONTRACT.	513 TI	hird Si	GREE THIRDLE				
☐ EPA		Cit	y, State	Zip Code	The state of the s	LIGENSING		- 127	72-361 u (
DOL Amendment #_				Dune ler	2 NJ	Telephone Numb	er	-14-X	23 2	
DOH justification)		27535	me of C	bara Sei	f	Telephone Hume				
- CO.				TY INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)				Type of Facility ((5.00)				
Single Family Street Address	Di	vel	ling		School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12)				
Street Address 513 Third K				•	Other (i.e. p	rivate & commercial	buildi	ngs, h	omes	
			· · ·		Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. Ag		
City (5) Dunellen N:	J	088	312			J &	1	70	<i>t</i> ~	_
County (6)	8	(S	ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolishe				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	1	ASCM	No Name	e of Abatement Cor	ntractor (9)				
Street Address	- W		N	Stree	t Address	thoo le	300	63		
P.O. Box 337				1.6	.0. Ba	x 337				_
City, State, Zip Code	2 6	88	3	3 City	State, Zip Code	EN to		18	53	3
Project Manager for worldring Firm		I	elephon	e No. Telej	phone No.	License Me	0			
Steve Schenker	Schedule	d Comr	oletion D	3 5 3 3 5 6 9 Nam	e of OSHA Monitor		10	3	7	
	No				PCTEC	bnologi	28			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One	∍)		Stree	et Address	227				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	eriod of A	bateme	ent	City	State, Zip Code					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Norma ☐ Other – Describe:	il Facility	Hours		N	lew Een	PH NJ	0	35	3:	3
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					37					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	1000	enovati			☐ Full Containm ☐ Mini-Enclosur	nent with Negative P	ressur	e.		
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolitio	on		Glovebag Pro	cedure	o Droi	dur		l
	Т				□ Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-Friabl		Abate		
	1	Locatio	SEC.	Danadati	an of			Ту	эе	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Use	d Solely	y by	Descripti Asbestos Containing	Material (ACM)	Amount	_		m	m
TO BE ABATED	N	ntenan odial S		(i.e. thermal system surfacing,)		(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
In Facility (13)		(12)		other miscel			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
	Yes	No	N/A				-		10	
Basement	χ			Pipe Ins	alation	150 LF	X	_		
							-			
							-	-		
						[Desired Londfill	<u></u>			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		s Name o	f Registered Landfill				4
EPC Tech.		1	700	00	مر ۱۹۹		100	ea	169	
City, State NS				Disposal Di	ate City, St	pis ville	1	76	}	
Completed by	Title			Signat	9 9 9 9	() De	110		, ,	``
Steve Debenker	Pre	esid	ent		De Dehe	-l-	10	"a/o	! \	_

						O Ca ameti	- Line Carrier	Barrier miles me to	Company of the second	Children ;	erege:		10 - WO
61 Sapp				•	N .	KEMEM	BER	-MAIL IN	HARD COF	Y	State		
1 20			MOTI	HCATIO	M OF ARE	M Joseph	TENS	The same of the sa	10.0	AV			4
Date of Neutreation (1)			(1			0:66 and 12:	13	COLL	1 UNIA	1		h	
- Here of Profitscation (3)	100			Name	of Building Idence	Owner/Coers	tor (P)	IUF	Name of the last o	ne analytical in	N		The second
Agencies Notified	Type NottReptio	n			Acidress			100	The state of the s	STREET SHAPE	UN	X	L
E EPA	Initial :				West Ave			U L N	OV - 2 2	210		Y	
E EPA C DEP C OCL	Amended Amendme			City, S	tele, Zip C	NJ 08008		LAL OTT /E	DADDE	M	F	ή-	
	imergency justification	(Including	g		of Contact			VN HALV E	D-M-1-1	UL &	- Anna		1
DCA E	Canoplatic		1	Charl			, 1		Tolopagne N	וסמוזיטו	- Parision	_	
Name of Facility Where Ab	stomani la Tele	na Diese	P21	FAC	UTYINE	OFMEATION	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			E STORY	-0	
Residence	MONTH IS TOR	ing Plage	(3)	5				pa of Facility (4		puntario A		(18-4)	PHATA.
Stroot Address	The state of the s						-18	School (K-1) Subchapter	6 (Other than K.	.42)			
201 West Ave								Other (i.e. pr	rivate & common	rdol bu	liding	, hon	nes,
City (5) Beach Haven NJ 080	08				•			NATO FOO! 100 +	# of Ploors		Bidg. 35→	Age	
County (8) Ocean			1	County	Gode (7)			rent Use (Prio	r If boling demoil	ahad)	_		
Name of Monttoring Firm H	tod by Building	Owner (a)	ASCI	M No		1	balement Cont	reului (9)		··		
N/A Street Address				<u> </u>		Pgi	macc et Ade) inc					
						17.75	Box						
City, State. Ztp Code								Zip Code			-		
Project Manager for Monitor	ring Firm			Telepho	IN No		shone	Mo No 0808	Liconae	No			
						856	-759	-9800	00727	1•V.			
Start Date (10) 9/28/12		Scredu		replotion	Date (11)		naco	SHA Monitor				-	
Occupancy Strius During A	batement (Cha			DI80	CELLIA-		rt Add		Warmen and the Control of the Contro		-	NA ARREST	
Foolity Closed/Vecates	d During Entire	Period of	Abeler	tont		1	Box	Water to the same of the same					
Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	Cutaide of Non	nai Facilit	y Houns	F	1			Zip Code rlin NJ 0809		-		and the second	
Scope of Work (Chock All Ti	hat Apply)	-		.,	-		gr be	אַנאָטָט נאַר חווח)1 				
2160 Bt Ot 2260 K			Renova Demoiii					Aini-Enviosuro Siovobag Proce	it with Nogotlyo dure (*) and Non-Friz				
			Locati					T		T	Abot	emon	ŀ
Location of	Sunday (ACRA)	Uec	Normali nd Solo	y by	Author	Description Conjuning	n of			-	T 13	(pa)	Γ.
Asbestos-Contolning Ma TO BE ABATE In Facility	D		interes todiai 5		(I-te.	thormal nyaton	na krat	alation.	Amount (Specify	20	27	m 22	5
(12)			(12)			auriscing, Vi other miscetts	n i , cr	i)	SF or LF)	Remove	Repar	Escapsulate	ENGOST-19
		768	No	N/A				-		15		4	3
Exterior Sidi	ng			X		Exterior S	iding		1400 SP	×		CONTRACTOR OF	-
		Ш.											
		1	wi							1			
Martin of Utility Differ	In the	4	-	DEP W	hade 1	(7) (8) - 14					L		
Numo of Rogistered Waste F United Containers	SOURCE .		H	audiar 10		Cubic Yards of Weste		G.R.O.W	S.	1			
City, Sinia	Outside V (ET)		122	459		Oleposel Date		City, State					
im NJ						10/5/12	70		PA 19087				
Completed by Withony T Perma		Pres	dont			Signatur	¢,		De	ito	1	1	
wielding (Perila	-	Presi	กลเแ			1					-8/	7/1	2

4

Date of Notification (1) DIG23/12 Agencies Notified Type Notification Dep	Date of Notification (1)				Manage	f D. 11-11		, .	: 1	[m] [=	W.	12	W	G	11.	111	3
Agencies Notified Size Address 12 East 51st 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1				. 1						UF	and otherwise	COLUMN SACATIONS	g/complete/fil	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			,
Initial Amended Property (Initial Amended Property (Agencies Notified To	vne Notification	<u> </u>	-			411171	TOOIGO	100	P 1	Secretary.	-	> 84		111	Щ	
DOL Amendment # Facility Checked Facility Checked		4									NOA	- /	201	L	la se	1	i
DOL Amendment # Facility Checked Facility Checked	DEP		į.	H	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode		-	1 - 1			on Paris	-0-1	+	+	
DOH	X DOL	Amendment:		_				091		1 -	ASELS	TOS CON	ROL	&		1	
Street Address	Ĭ DOH		including		Name o	f Contact					Tel	ebhone N	imb	er_			-
Name of Facility (Where Absterment is Taking Place (3)* Jim Cunningham / Residence Street Address 12 East 51st County (6) Brant Beach NJ 08091 County (6) County (6) County (6) County (7) Core of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Beach NJ 08091 County (8) City, State, Zip Code Wast Berlin NJ 08091 Felighone No. Street Address PO Box 329 Street Address PO Box 329 City, State, Zip Code Wast Berlin NJ 08091 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wast Berlin NJ 08091 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure City, State, Zip Code Wast Berlin NJ 08091 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure City, State, Zip Code City, State Ci					Jim					L	_						
Jim Cunningham / Residence Sched (K-12) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Sub	Name of Facility IAS- and Al-		DI (0)		FACI	LITY INF	ORMA	TION					** / 1	- A.		till Bill	er of
Street Address 12 East 51st 13 East 51st 14 East 51st 15 East 51st 15 East 51st 15 East 51st 16 East 51st 16 East 51st 16 East 51st 16 East 51st 17 East 51st 18 East 51st 18 East 51st 19 East 51st 10			g Place (3)	•					Туре	of Facility (4	4)						
12 East 51st		Siderice										45 1/	40\				
City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age 35+		Fi.								Other (i.e. p	rivate 8	er man k & comme	rcial	build	lings.	home	es.
Brant Beach NJ 08091										etc.)							
County (6) Coean County Code (7) Code		1				5,957					62. 70	Floors		1000000	00/357 00 10 11	ge	
Cocean Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address PO Box 329					County	Code (7)					1	na demo	lichor		J+		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) N/A Street Address City, State, Zip Code Same Cocupand Vacated During Abatement (Check Only One) Intervention of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cit					(STATE	USE ONLY)		Resi	dence	n n bei	ng demo	1131160	1)			
Street Address Street Address Street Address PO Box 329		red by Building C	Owner (8)	_	ASCN	/ No.	1) 32 11050	Name	100000000		tractor	(9)					
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 856-753-9800 00727 Start Date (10) 11/1/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11/8/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State City, State, Zip Code City, State	N/A	/A										` '					
City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code West Berlin NJ 08091	Street Address	X107						Street	Addres	SS		20					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. S56-753-9800 D0727 Start Date (10) 11/1/1/2 Same Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Telephone No. S56-753-9800 D0727 Stare Location of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Telephone No. Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Till Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-E								PO	30x 32	29							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 856-753-9800 Disposal Date (10) 11/1/12 Start Date (10) 11/8/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11/8/12 Same Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Streef Address City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Full Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-F	City, State, Zip Code										25.55						27-13
Start Date (10) Start Date (10) 11/8/12 Stare Address Street Address Street Address Street Address City, State, Zip Code City, State Cit								Wes	t Berli	n NJ 080	91						
Start Date (10) 11/1/12 Start Date (11) 11/1/12 Start Date (11) Start Date (11) 11/1/12 Start Date (11) 11/1/12 Start Date (11) Start Date (11) Start Date (11) 11/1/12 Start Date (11) Start Date	Project Manager for Monitor	ing Firm			Telepho	ne No.											
11/1/12 Same	01-15-1-(10)						`					00727					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code					pletion	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		A Monitor							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code							_	CHI MINE									
Completed by C			- 3	15				Street	Addres	is							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Store ≥3 lf □ Store ≥4 lf □	Abatement Performed	d During Entire P Outside of Norm	eriod of A al Facility	batem Hours	ent			City S	State 7i	n Code			-			2000 - 100	
Salif or ≥3 If Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (Other – Describe:			· iouis	1			Oity, C	naic, Zi	p Code							
Second Demolition Demoli	Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)											-				
Second Demolition Demoli	23 sf or ≥3 lf		□ R	enova	tion		٠] Full	Containme	ant with	Negativ	o Dro	ccur	•		
Substitution of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Substitution of In Facility (13) Yes No N/A	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		(Interesting)					F	Min	i-Enclosure	!	rvegauv	6116	SSUI	C		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) INDEX ABATED (L13) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Acm								>				d Non-Fr	iahle	Pror	edun	a	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding X Exterior Siding Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding X Exterior Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 Disposal Date 11/8/12 Date			lei	ocati	on:				1101	LXCIIIptou	() un	11011-11	T				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Exterior Siding Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 Name of Registered by Title Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) For LP Propular Signature Amount (Specify SF or LF) Propular Ramount (Specify SF or LF) Location of		N	ormall	y ·		D	escription	of	1					Ту	ре		
Exterior Siding X Exterior Siding 2800 Sf x	Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)				Asbes	tos Co	ntaining N	/aterial	(ACM)	А	mount				ш	
Exterior Siding X Exterior Siding 2800 Sf x		<u>-D</u>				(i.e.				ition,				Reg	Re	nca	ng
Exterior Siding X Exterior Siding 2800 Sf x				(12)								OI LI)		300	pair	lusc	osu
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 Disposal Date Elm NJ	2 8		Yes	No	N/A						ì	68		=		ate	6
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers Name of Registered Landfill of Waste Hauler ID No. 22459 Disposal Date Elm NJ	Exterior Sidi	na		VALUE	v		Fyt	erior Si	dina	-	28	on St	-	_		-	\vdash
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 Of Waste 4 G.R.O.W.S. City, State EIm NJ Disposal Date 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Morrisville PA 19067		9	1 1	-	-			CHOI OI	unig	-			- -	-			\vdash
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 Of Waste 4 G.R.O.W.S. City, State EIm NJ Disposal Date 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Morrisville PA 19067																	
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 Of Waste 4 G.R.O.W.S. City, State EIm NJ Disposal Date 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Morrisville PA 19067																	
United Containers Hauler ID No. 22459 Of Waste 4 G.R.O.W.S. City, State EIm NJ Disposal Date 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Morrisville PA 19067	*											re anneals an					
22459 4 G.R.O.W.S.	Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		132503		1700000				Name of F	Registe	red Land	Ifill				
City, State Elm NJ Disposal Date 11/8/12 Completed by Title Disposal Date 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Date	United Containers					NO.	255	aste		G.R.O.V	N.S.						
Elm NJ 11/8/12 Morrisville PA 19067 Completed by Title Signature Date	City, State							osal Date		City State	•		1 = 5 - 1	2.750			
Completed by Title Signature Date												19067	7				
	Completed by		Title						9								
	Anthony T Perna		Presid	lent				0				,			2		

		,,				1 (0	(TICCL	= 11 11		Lean L	1 3	
Date of Notification (1) 10/24/12				Building Costers Pr			In	EC	EUV	5			
Agencies Notified Type Notification			treet Ad 1000 P	_{dress} laza Tw	o, Floo	r 10, H	arborsi	de Finanç	ial Cente	512			i
EPA X Initial Amended Amendment #_			City, Stat	e, Zip Coo City, NJ	de	4			•				i
Emergency (inc justification) DCA Emergency (inc justification) Cancellation	luding	10.00	Name of Dan Ba			ì	5	ASVE	elephone A	lumber			
				ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON	<u> L</u>		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		·		5
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P house	lace (3)						Sch	acility (4) ool (K-12)		. (1.04	
Street Address 268 Fourth Street				500 500	2233		Sub X Oth etc.	chapter 8 (C er (i.e. privat	ther than K e & comme	rcial buil	dings,	home	s,
City (5) Jersey City							Square F 2700		of Floors	1000	oo A	ge	
County (6) Hudson			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current (Jse (Prior if I	oeing demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASCM	No.				nent Contrac mental Se		LC			
Street Address			l			Street A	ddress	Drive, PO					
Oil. Chata Zin Codo						VII.2-1310.00(13-23-12-	ate, Zip (BOX 400		<u> </u>	15000000	-
City, State, Zip Code						Glenw	vood, N	J 07418					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	e No.		Telepho 973-5	one No. 83-850	0	703	e No.			
Olari Date (1.1)	chedule 1/26/1		pletion [Date (11)		Name o	f OSHA	Monitor					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	Only On	e)				Street A	\ddress				27 411		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	iod of A Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip (Code				estik di	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	200-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-				1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Become	enova emolit	77.77.7			×	Mini-E Glove	ontainment v Enclosure bag Procedu Exempted (*)	ire			19	
							Non-t	xempled ()	and Non-r	TIADIC 1 1	Abat	emen	t
Location of	١	Locati Iormal	ly		Des	scription	of			-	T T	/pe	Т
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfac other n		insulation		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		W. • W. ·	1 . 4			70 LF	-	x	-	-
basement			X		pipe	insulat	ion		70 LF		1	-	
					-								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage		H	IJDEP W lauler ID 5939		Cubic of Was 10			Name of Reg GROWS N		idfill			
City, State Freehold NJ						sal Date		City, State Morrisville	PA				
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Presi	dent			8	Signature	10/			Date 10/24	/12		73-3155

				(Pulsi	uant to N.J.A		of Building O	vner/Obe	rator (2)	CE	A A			
						Paule	boro Refining	Company	111112	Color de la color			1111	-
of Notification (1)				7.		Ctrop	Address	1	1 200					1
9/2012	$\overline{}$	Notification	Type			800 F	illingsport Rd	3	111 111	MOV .	- 2 2	112	1100	1
ncies Notified						000 L	minigop	Š	111	M(133)	K. L	F2 98-	1	1
		(X) Initial No	otificat	tion	-	City	State, Zip Cod	e i	54 pal				1	1
PA		() Amended	Certi	ification	1	Pauls	boro, NJ 0806	66	1 1		D 0 1 7 3	0 104		V
EP.		() Cancelle	ed		1	,		i	1	el Numbe	2 COM	WIL O		1
DOL	1	103002			· ·	Nam	e of Contact		1 1	A NIIMD	ara SING	-	-	_'
DOH	- 1					Pavi	Jarecha	- 2			A Company	9		
)CA					ACILITY IN	CODM	ATION			المسالمين .	A CARGOOM A			
				F	ACILITY IN	Type	of Facility (4)				3-	ę ·	••	
me of Facility Where Abat	oment is T	aking Place	(3)			110	about (K-12)		* stand	1.64%				
me of Facility Where Abat	distriction.					16	Subchapter 8 (other than	K-12)	L	etc			
ulsboro Refining Company	y					(x)	Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e. priv	ate & con	nmercial bldgs	s., nomes	, 610.			
						(1)	O							
reet Address						Sa	Feet N/A		_ # of Floors_	IN/A				
0 Billingsport Rd		_			(m)	1 04.								
T	County (6)		C	ounty Code	<u>(/)</u>	Blde	g. Age N/A			Oil Defin	erv	0.000		
ty (5)	Gloucester		(S	State Use O	nly)	Cur	g. Age <u>N/A</u> rent Use (prior	if being of	demolished)_	Oli Kellin	Ciy			
aulsboro												es 11 C	:	
- I to the Cine Uli	red by Blde	a. Owner (8)	<u>A</u>	SCM No.					Kenny Atlanti	c industri	al Selvic			_
ame of Monitoring Firm Hi	f Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner ssociates					Tai	ant Address							
TC Associates	ssociates				e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	Str	eet <u>Address</u> Billingsport F	d						
treet Address	Address				Sing the Landson									
Terri Lane	i Lane					Cit	y State, ZipCo	<u>ae</u>						
urlington N.I.08016	i Lane					Pa	ulsboro, NJ 08	060		License	Number			
	gton, NJ 08016					Te	lephone Numb	<u>er</u>		00857				
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	Telephor	e ivui	100		85	6-224-4392							
John Lutz		609-38	6-88	300										
JOHN LUIZ				Litian D	nto (11)	Na	ame of OSHA	Monitor						
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Co	mpletion D	ale (11)	Ke	enny Atlantic II	idustrial S	services, LLC					
Scheduled Start Date (197		11/9/12				S	reet Address							
11/5/12 Occupancy Status During	Abatement	t (Check only	y one)	<u>}</u>		80	00 Billingsport	Rd						
Occupancy Status During () Facility Closed/Vacated	d During E	ntire Period	of Aba	atement		1								
() Facility Closed/Vacated () Abatement Performed	Outside of	Normal Fac	ility H	ours -		C	ity, State, Zip	<u>Code</u>						
() Abatement on			di ara	o in outside	areas	P	aulsboro NJ 0	8066						
Other - Describe - Remo	val within r	estricted wo	ik ale	a in outois	1. TO 5. THE									
Source of Work (Check a	Il that apply	X)												
Source of Work (Site								. e: D.	oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF A	CM)			
() Demolition (X) Rend () Large Proj. (>160 SF	vation	00 0	A A Dec	oi (>25<16	0 SF or >10	<260	LF ACM) ()	Minor Pr	0]. (<25 51 01					
() Large Proj. (>160 SF	or >260 LF	E ACM) (X) S	A M	lini-Enclosu	re () G	loveba	g Procedure		(Specify SF	or LF)	Abate	ment Ty	ype	
() Large Proj. (>160 SF (X) Full Containment wit	h Negative	Pressure	() 101	Llced				Amount	(Specify of	,, _, ,	-			
Leastion of Ashestos-	15	Location No	many	todial	thormal CV	stems	insulation,							
Containing Material (ACI	ທ)in Sc	lely by Main	t./Cus	Stoulai	surfacing,	VAT,	or other				Rem.	Rep.	Encap	E
Facility (13)	1 00	aff? (12)	NO	NA	misc)			2015		1000	X	T		1
	-		NO X	1	TSI - Pipe	e Insu	lation	~80 LF						_
Furf 2 Unit - C-104 Tow	er		λ .	1										-
Tun Zonii.				-			505555	-						1
						70.0					1			
					-					Name	e of Reg	. Landf	ill	
				I Unides	ID#	T	Cubic Yards	of Waste		Glouis	cester C	ounty L	andfill	
Name of Reg. Waste Ha	auler			aste Hauler	ID II		< 1 CY			Joiodi			55	_
Waste Management, In	C.	1727	3						Dies De	9		City, S	tate	
vvaste management,									Disp. Dat	C	1	South	Harriso	n, N
City State									Various		1	75		
City, State South Harrison, NJ										Date				
South Hailison, 140							Signature			Date				
Completed by (Print or	Type)	Title				V.	1	1 .		10/1	9/2012			
Completed by (Fill of	115-1			D WENNIN	ATLANTIC		////	I, L	1	10/1	5/25.2			
ANDDEM CDEEN		MAN	IAGE	R - KENNY	ATLANTIC		(Mad	11/	near					
ANDREW GREEN							Site	peratio	ns Supervisor					
							/	/ -						
							1 9							
		1								200	VORD\N	NDOC:	SIASRE	STO
			1500									ייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	O VIODE	
				e 609-984-						9/18				

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

	NO	TIFICA (Purs	TION OF	of New Jerse ASBESTOS JAC 8:60 ar	ABATE	MENT	Long		\G	My .	CALIFORNIA PARTIES	Ke. 4.
Date of Notification (1) 10/24/12				ilding Owner/ race Di Lo		(2)	JE C	EI	V		m	1
Agencies Notified Type Notifical		33	eet Addre	Place			1	w - 2	2012		IJ	
DEP Amende Amendm Emerger		So	outh Ora	Zip Code ange, NJ(07079	. , <u> </u> U	4	200				
DOH justificati		Jo	me of Co hn Di L	orenzo				ephone NM				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tahouse	aking Place (3)		FACILITY	Y INFORMAT	TION	Type of Fa	icility (4)		شوهو ي	and o		
Street Address 33 Riggs Place	- /		*	-Parathershau	-11 -17-2	Subc	ol (K-12) hapter 8 (Oth r (i.e. private			ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) South Orange						Square Fe 2000	et # o	f Floors	100	3ldg. / 50	\ge	
County (6) Essex			unty Code ATE USE			Current Us	se (Prior if bei	ing demolis	hed)	***		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	ng Owner (8)	-	ASCM No				nt Contractor nental Serv		;			
Street Address	•					Address st Gate D	rive, PO B	ox 483				
City, State, Zip Code	***					itate, Zip Co wood, NJ						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone N	lo.	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	none No. 583-8500		License N 703	lo.			
Start Date (10) 11/8/12	Scheduled 11/15/12	Comple	tion Date	(11)	Name	of OSHA M	onitor	1				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C		72			Street	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	ormal Facility H	ours			City, S	tate, Zip Co	de					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					J			*****				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation nolition			×	Mini-End Gloveba	tainment with closure g Procedure empted (*) and				e	
	15907	cation mally								Abate	ement pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used S Mainte Custod	Solely benance/		Asbestos Con (i.e. therma surfa		laterial (ACI s insulation, T, or	(S	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes N		N/A								te	Ф
basement			×	duc	t insula	tion	1	5 LF	-	x		
		+				- A			1			
3												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		12-33-85-87-37-5	P Waste er ID No.	Cubic of Wa	Yards iste	Nar	ne of Registe	red Landfill				
City, State		L		Dispo	sal Date	City	, State					
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Preside	nt		1	Signature	10x		Da 10	te /24/1	2		

			CATION		lersey TOS ABATE 60 and 12:120		EC	围	VE		1	. 1
Date of Notification (1) 10/23/12 CK# 2314 \$200				f Building Ow er Associat	ner/Operator tes	(2)	VCW	- 2	2012		J	
Agencies Notified Type Notification X Initial Amended Amendment Emergency ijustification) Cancellation	(including	_	Towns	JS 22 ate, Zip Code		lew Jersey 08		LICENSIA	lu 		ga. •	•
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin			FACI	LITY INFOR	MATION	75 75 39	70					
Residence Street Address 3305 Rt 22 City (5)	y Flace (·)				Type of Facility School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	12) er 8 (Othe private &	commer	cial buil			es,
Branchburg, New Jersey 08876						Square Feet 10,000	2	Floors	1.553	ldg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Somerset				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr Home	rior if bein	g demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building 6	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.		of Abatement Co Corporation	ontractor ((9)	3 -7			
Street Address			-			Address McBride Aven	ue		ř			
City, State, Zip Code	XIII XXII XXIII XXII					itate, Zip Code dland Park, N	ew Jers	sey 074	24			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		none No. 225-8400		License 01104	No.			
Start Date (10) 11/01/12	Schedule 11/02/		npletion	Date (11)	1000	of OSHA Monitor Environmenta						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: 8AM Start	Period of	Abatem	nent		2333 City, S	Address Route 22 We tate, Zip Code n, New Jersey		,				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Offic	II, INEW JEISE	y 07003)				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit			×	Full Containn Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	re ocedure				ə	
Location of		Locati			Description					Abate		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Sole intenar todial S (12)	nce/	(i.e. the		faterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	(Sr	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	Yes	No X	N/A		TSI	***************************************	44	0.1.5	ļ.,		œ.	
Dasenient					151		14	0 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Lilich Corporation		Н	JDEP W auler ID 3724		Cubic Yards f Waste	The second second	Register .W.S La		1			
City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 07424				0.0	isposal Date 1/05/12		te ville, Pe	nnsylva	ania			
Completed by Tatiana Kalenikova	Title Vice	Presid	dent		Signature	liana/	les .		ate 0/23/1	2 .		

Print Form

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)	N	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 1 E C E V E											
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Hess Corporation Street Address							- 1				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			ess Plaza	29	110	7)				1		
☐ DEP ☐ Initial				Zip C	Contract of the Contract of th		LI NOV	-2201		4			
DOL Amended R#2-10/					07095	i j hul	bull		1		á		
☑ DOH ☐ Emergency				ntact	01033	-		OS CONTRO!	etenno	ne N	lumb	or	
DCA Cancellation	- 1	ohn			1		ASBEST	os control Censing	SICDIN	JIIC II	1	Ci	
		FAC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION	<u> </u>			0,00.0	and extracted to the		1. 11000	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)								
Hess Corporation					School ((K-12)							
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								
Smith Street & Convery Boulevard					Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5) County (6)	Cou	nty C	odo (7)	Square Feet	t # of Floors Bldg. Age							
Perth Amboy Middlesex	Cou	iity C	oue (.')	Current Hee	/Drior if	haina damali	ished)					
landiesex						Current Use (Prior if being demolis Boiler Room							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Aba		Contractor (9	9)					
AET, Inc.				1-15	Bristol Environmental, Inc.								
Street Address 28 N. Pennell Road					Street Address								
City, State & Zip Code					1123 Beaver Street City, State & Zip Code								
Media, PA 19063					Bristol, PA 19007								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Teleph			er	Telephone Number License Number								
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co	800-9	ACCUMANT THE PARTY	1300,000,000			(215)788-6040 00509 Name of OSHA Monitor							
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co	11/16/2		9 (11)		Bristol Environmental Inc.								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of				Street Address									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I				1123 Beaver Street									
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Describe:	's –			City, State &									
Facility Occupied During Abatement: 8	n DNA		Bristol, PA	19007									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	J FIVI												
		Renovation Demolition			Full Containment with Negative Pressure								
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf									nclosure				
≥160 sf ≥260 lf	Ш	Dem	Olltior	1			(200)	Bag Procedures xempted and Non-Friable Proce					
Location of	Isto	Location			Description			Amount	Abatement Type				
Asbestos-Containing	Norma	mally Used			Asbestos-Con		- 22	(Specify	7,0	I	5116 1	Abc	
Material (ACM)		Solely by			Material (AC	Material (ACM)		F or LF)	-		ш	m	
TO BE ABATED in Facility	Mainte				(i.e., thermal sy			em	Repair	cap	c		
(13)		12)	lans		nsulation, surfactor other miscella			Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		No N/A			or oursel impoon	"				ate	O)		
Boiler Room					Pipe insula	tion		341 LF					
Boiler Room					Elbows			2 EA					
Boiler Room		☐ ☐ Tra			Transite ce	Transite ceiling		,245 SF			\boxtimes		
	무무	$\dashv +$	님						ᆜᆜ	Ц	H	H	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			FP V	Vasta	ubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill						Ш	Ш	
			ler ID		of Waste	(2012년) - 10 2017년 1월 1일							
Service Transport Inc.			2099		8		WS LANDFI	LL					
City, State New Castle, Delaware		Di			Disposal Date 11/16/12								
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title Si			Signature 0								
Gino Pizzigoni			ject	-	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			/12					
			nage	r	Hino Ky	Line	ine 1 gr	_					

Date of Notification (1)	Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)											
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Hess Corporation Street Address											
EPA	JII .		Hess Pl		5/	imil.	0 000	IU				
☐ DEP ☐ Initial			State & Z		de	J L	0V - 2 2012		+	1	_	
	ed R#1-10/10/12		dbridge					1	1	4		
☑ DOH ☐ Emerge	ency		of Conta			A.S	BLSTOS CONTHOL	Telenho	nak	mh	er	
☐ DCA ☐ Cancell	ation	John	Philbin	1	22	1	FIGENSING					
		FA	CILITY	NFO	RMATION	6,41				й		
Name of Facility Where Abatement		Type of Facil										
Hess Corporation		School (K-12)										
Street Address		Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
Smith Street & Convery Boule				☐ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, e Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Bld					etc.)			
City (5)	ounty (6) Co	ounty (Code (7)	-	Square reet	# 01 F1	loors	biag. Ag	е			
	liddlesex	·	0000 (.)		Current Use	(Prior if being	demolished)					
l oran rannos,					Boiler Room	80.	demondra					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building Owner (8))	ASCM	No.		tement Contra	actor (9)					
AET, Inc.					Bristol Environmental, Inc.							
Street Address		•			Street Address							
28 N. Pennell Road					1123 Beaver Street							
City, State & Zip Code Media, PA 19063					City, State & Zip Code Bristol, PA 19007							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	n Teler	phone	Number	-	Telephone Number License Number							
Dave Turotsy	969-6	BAET		(215)788-6040 00509								
		te (11)		Name of OSHA Monitor								
10/16/2012 11/16/2012					Bristol Environmental Inc.							
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During	atement		Street Address 1123 Beaver Street									
Abatement Performed Outs	atomont		City, State &									
Describe:			Bristol, PA									
Facility Occupied During Ab												
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	()						-	22.0				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Renovation			☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf ≥260 lf		nolition		☐ Glove Bag Procedures								
					Section 2	xempted and Non-Friable Procedur						
Location of		Location			Description				Abatement Type			
Asbestos-Containing		mally L		F	Asbestos-Con		(Specify					
Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	olely b		(i	Material (A0 i.e., thermal sy		SF or LF)	20	70	Encapsula	g		
in Facility	odial S		insi	ulation, surfac	ing, VAT		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure		
(13)					other miscella	aneous)	1	val	=	ulate	l re	
	Yes	No	N/A	-		4		57		-		
Boiler Room		님			Pipe insula		141 LF		井	H	H	
Boiler Room		H	 - 		Elbows Transite ceiling		2 EA		井	닞	H	
Boiler Room		H	-		i ransite ce	iiing	2,245 SF		H	M	H	
	——————————————————————————————————————	H	H				-		H	+	H	
		H	H	140112			-	ᆂ	H	H	H	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			DEP Was	te Cu	ubic Yards	Name of Reg	gistered Landfill					
			uler ID No	o. of	Waste	The state of the s						
Service Transport Inc.			20990		8	GROWS LA	ANDFILL					
City, State New Castle, Delaware	3		Dis	sposal Date 11/16/12								
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title	e	Sic	Signature Date								
Gino Pizzigoni			oject		11. //	5).	1.0	10/1	/12			
	Ma	nager	1	Jino My	zegone / fl							

Date of Notification (1)			Name of t					Cl # 2	3.5.
Agencies Notified Type		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Hess Corporation							
EPA	Notification		Street Add	dress		- 1			
□ DEP 🛛	Initial	1	One Hes	s Plaz	а	1	pro ()	P()	
Ø DOL 6350 ☐	Amended	19	City, State	& Zip (Code		HOY -	2 2012	2/1
Ø DOH 6381 □	Emergency	1	Noodbri	dge, N	J 07095	i	NO.	On the time I'm	
DCA	Cancellation	ľ	Vame of C	ontact				Total	Aliah
			John Phi			<i>\$</i>	ASBLSIOS	CONTRACEDION	e MulliDG
Name of Facility Where Al	atement is Taki	na Diagram	FACILI	TY INF	ORMATIC	DN -		NSINC	
Licas corbolation	Taki	ng Place (3)		Type of	Facility (4)		side the series	• • •
Street Address					_ ∐ Sch	ool (K-12)		•	منفز يجهده و و و
Smith Street & Conver	y Boulevard				Sub	chapter 8	(Other than K-12)		
					LE Oth	er (i.e. priv	ate & commercial t	ouildings, homes	etc)
City (5)	County (6	Cou	nty Code	(7)	Square I	eet	# of Floors	Bldg. Age	, 0.0.,
Perth Amboy	Middles		ing code	(1)	-				
					Current	Jse (Prior	if being demolished	1)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)	IASC	M No.	_ Doller	loom			
451, IIIC.		(0)	ممر	VIVI IVO.	Name of	Abatemen	t Contractor (9)		
Street Address					Toustoil	=nvironm	nental, Inc.		
8 N. Pennell Road					Street Ad	dress aver Stre			
City, State & Zip Code Media, PA 19063					City State	e & Zip Co	et		
roject Manager for Monitor	no Firm				Bristol.	PA 19007	de		
ave Turotsy	ing Film	Telepho	ne Numb	er	Telephone	e Number		N	
cheduled Start Date (10)	Schedulad (1000-96	9-6AET		(215)788	-6040	lonso	nse Number	
10/11/2012	Scheduled (44/46/20	Date (11)		Name of 0	SHA Mon	itor	13	
ccupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check	anh.			Bristol E	nvironmo	ental Inc.		
racinty closed/vacat	ea Durina Entire	Pariod of	hatemon		Street Add	iress			
Abatement Performer	d Outside of Nor	mal Hours	-		1123 Bea	ver Stree	et		
Describe:					City, State	& Zip Cod	e		
Facility Occupied Dur	ing Abatement:	8:30 AM - 5	3:30 PM		Bristol, P	A 19007			
ope of Work (Check all tha	apply)								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		_				ПЕ	ull Containment		
≥160 sf ≥260 lf			enovation			⊠ v	ull Containment wi fini-Enclosure	in Negative Pres	sure
			emolition				love Bag Procedur	-00	
Location of		lalas	4:			LIN	on-Exempted and	Non-Friable Des	
Asbestos-Contair		Is Loca Normally			Descripti	011 01	Amoun	t Abateme	edure
Material (ACM		Solely	by	Α	sbestos-Co Material (/	ntaining	(Specifi	/ Materile	ппуре
TO BE ABATES in Facility	2	Maintenar	nce or	(i.	e., thermal	svsteme	SF or LF	- 1 1 1	m _
(13)		Custodial		insu	lation, surfa	cina. VAT		Repair	car
33.23.6		Yes No	TN/A	or c	ther misce	llaneous)		Removal	Enclosure Encapsulate
ler Room		× 0	100				S	- -	ate
ler Room			 - 	F	Pipe insul		141 LF		
ler Room			 		Elbow		2 EA		4141
		1914			ransite co	eiling	2,245 SF		러님
		+++	-				7=.00		위님
		H H	 						4
e of Registered Waste Hau	ler		DED MA	10 0	- 1/				
		Hai	DEP Wast	e Cubi	C Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill		
ice Transport Inc.			20990	. 01 44	8				
State Selevine				Disp	osal Date		LANDFILL		
Castle, Delaware				1	1/16/12	City, State	SVILLE, PA		
pleted By (Print or Type)	4	Title		Signa		2 -	VILLE, PA		
Pizzigoni			ject	1	U: L		. 1-0	Date	
2000		Mar	nager	10	uno 1	gzego	one / K	10/1/12	